

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	134552	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
02 RAVEN 760 SPREADER CONTROL SYSTEMS				2	1700.00	3400.00
	134806	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES				
01 A09: EZ-LINER, CENTERLINE PAINT STRIPER				1	222753.00	222753.00
	135553	DEWEY FORD INC				
02 A01: FULL SIZED ENFORCEMENT SEDAN,				38	20596.80	782678.40
	136707	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A13A: INTERNATIONAL SEMI-TRACTOR, TANDEM AXLE				1	62772.47	62772.47
	137110	PAT CLEMONS CHEV-BUICK				
A01-C, CHEVROLET CAVALIER LS COMPACT 4 DOOR SEDAN				2	11547.58	23095.16
	137111	CHARLES GABUS FORD				
02 A02-C: FORD FOCUS SE COMPACT WAGON				8	14105.08	112840.64
02 A01-B: FORD TAURUS SE FFV 4 DOOR SEDAN				34	14831.80	504281.20
02 A02-B: FORD TURUS SE WAGON W/ADJ PEDALS				1	17294.80	17294.80
	137113	DEWEY FORD INC				
02 A02-B: FORD TAURUS SE MID-SIZE STATION WAGON				5	16604.80	83024.00
	137194	STAR EQUIPMENT, LTD				
02 A08: 1998 NAVISTAR CHASSIS W/11 FT SERVICE BODY				1	60800.00	60800.00
	137231	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				3	67613.00	202839.00
	137232	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				

02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK		1	67613.00	67613.00
	137233 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK		1	67613.00	67613.00
	137234 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK		1	67613.00	67613.00
	137235 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK		2	67613.00	135226.00
	137236 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK		1	67613.00	67613.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	137237	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	67613.00	67613.00
	137238	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	67613.00	67613.00
	137239	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK W/CREW CAB				1	72730.00	72730.00
	137240	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	67613.00	67613.00
	137241	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK W/CREW CAB				1	72730.00	72730.00
	137242	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07B: SINGLE AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK W/710				1	70318.00	70318.00
	137246	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				4	84978.00	339912.00
	137247	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				4	84978.00	339912.00
	137248	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				4	84978.00	339912.00
	137249	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				4	84978.00	339912.00
	137250	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00

02	A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	137251	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	84978.00	84978.00
02	A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	137253	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	84978.00	84978.00
02	A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	137254	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	84978.00	84978.00
02	A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	137255	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	84978.00	84978.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	137256	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84978.00	84978.00
	137257	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137258	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137259	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84978.00	84978.00
	137260	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137261	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137262	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				2	84508.00	169016.00
	137263	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137264	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84508.00	84508.00
	137265	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				2	84508.00	169016.00
	137266	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12B: TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	84978.00	84978.00

	137284 HOLMES OLDSMOBILE			
02 A03D:	CHEVROLET SILVERADO EXT CAB PICKUP 6.2K	3	16922.90	50768.70
	137285 HOLMES OLDSMOBILE			
02 A06B:	GMC SIERRA 2500HD SL CREW CAB 4X4 SRW	1	23475.41	23475.41
02 A06C:	GMC SIERRA 3500 SL CREW C/C 4X4 DRW	1	24759.92	24759.92
02 A04F:	GMC SAFARI SLE EXT RWD 5-PASS MINI-VAN	6	19276.65	115659.90
	137303 CHARLES GABUS FORD			
02 A03B:	FORD RANGER XL FLEET STD CAB PICKUP 4.6K	9	11247.17	101224.53

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	137303	CHARLES GABUS FORD				
02 A05: FORD F250 XLT STD CAB HD PICKUP 8,8K				2	18098.65	36197.30
02 A05Z: FORD F250 XLT 8.8K HIGHWAY HELPER PICKUP				3	24596.15	73788.45
	137356	HARTWIG MOTORS INC.				
02 A03E: DODGE DAKOTA EXTENDED CAB PICKUP				2	14699.00	29398.00
	137365	PAT CLEMONS CHRY-PLYM				
02 A04G: DODGE GR CARAVAN SPORT WINDOW 7PASS 5,350				14	20463.63	286490.82
	137413	BENSON MOTORS				
02 A03G: DODGE RAM 1500 SLT EXT CAB PICKUP 4WD 6K				1	21493.00	21493.00
	137414	BOB BROWN CHEVROLET				
02 A03A: CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500 CAB PICKUP 6.4K				45	14589.54	656529.30
02 A03A: CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500 CAB PICKUP 6.4K				17	14589.54	248022.18
02 A03C-1: CHEVY S-10 LS EXT CAB PICKUP 4.6K				25	12904.40	322610.00
02 A03C-2: CHEVY S-10 LS EXT CAB PICKUP 4.6K				1	13453.50	13453.50
02 A05A: CHEV SILVERADO 2500 BASE C/CHASSIS 8.6K				4	17000.42	68001.68
	137418	PAT CLEMONS CHEV-BUICK				
02 A04A: GMC SAVANA 2500 SL WINDOW VAN 2-PASS 8.6K				12	18499.98	221999.76
02 A04B: GMC SAVANA 2500 SL WINDOW VAN 5 PASS 8.6K				1	18706.68	18706.68
	137469	QUALITY FORD OF WEST DES MOINES				
02 A05E: FORD F450 XL CAB/CHASSIS W/DRW 15K				3	25653.00	76959.00

02 A05I: FORD F350 XL EXTENDED HD CAB/CHASSIS 9.9K	1	19456.00	19456.00
		137486 MID-STATES FORD TRUCK SALES, INC.	
02 A05F: FORD F350 XL EXT CAB PICKUP (SWR) 9.9K	1	24199.00	24199.00
02 A06A: FORD F350 XL CREW CAB/CHASSIS PICKUP 9.9K	3	20888.00	62664.00
		137556 QUAD COUNTY IMPLEMENT INC	
01 A30: CASE IH MX120 MFD 105 HP CAB TRACTOR	1	52604.00	52604.00
		138005 CHARLES GABUS FORD	
02 A02-C: FORD FOCUS SE COMPACT WAGON	1	14105.08	14105.08



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	138005	CHARLES GABUS FORD				
02 A01-B: FORD TAURUS SE FFV 4 DOOR SEDAN				5	14831.80	74159.00
	138006	HOLMES OLDSMOBILE				
02 A04F: GMC SAFARI SLE EXT RWD 5-PASS MINI-VAN				2	19276.65	38553.30
	138151	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A08: INT'L 4000 TRUCK CHASSIS, 25,500 GVWR				1	32137.00	32137.00
02 A08: INT'L 4000 TRUCK CHASSIS, 25,500 GVWR				2	33958.00	67916.00
	138556	PAT CLEMONS CHRY-PLYM				
02 A04G: DODGE GR CARAVAN SPORT WINDOW 7PASS 5,350				1	20463.63	20463.63
	139357	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A07: BRAKE CHAMBER BETTERMENT '02 SINGLE AXLES				11	32.00	352.00
02 A12: BRAKE CHAMBER BETTERMENT '02 TANDEM AXLES				33	64.00	2112.00
	139893	ROAD MACHINERY-DES MOINES				
02 A51: ELGIN BROOM SWEEPER TRUCK, HIGH DUMP				1	152000.00	152000.00
	140076	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A12: FRONT TIRE BETTERMENT '02 TANDEM AXLES				11	56.00	616.00
02 A12: FRONT TIRE BETTERMENT '02 TANDEM AXLES				22	441.00	9702.00
02 A12: FRONT TIRE BETTERMENT '02 TANDEM AXLES				1	1252.00	1252.00
	140294	ROAD MACHINERY-DES MOINES				
02 A51: SWEEPER RECONDITIONING BETTERMENT				1	49999.00	49999.00

02 A30: CASE IH MXM130 MFD CAB TRACTOR	140296 QUAD COUNTY IMPLEMENT INC	1	52339.00	52339.00
02 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	141320 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	78470.00	78470.00
02 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	141322 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	78470.00	78470.00
02 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	141323 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	78470.00	78470.00
02 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK	141324 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	1	78470.00	78470.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES	141326	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 A11: EHD TANDEM AXLE SNOW REMOVAL TRUCK				1	83451.00	83451.00
	141340	YMH - TORRANCE, INC.				
02 A48: YALE, FORKLIFT, 9,000 LB. GAS				1	32926.00	32926.00
	142281	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
03 A13A: USED 1996 INT 9300 SEMI-TRACTOR TRUCK				1	23800.00	23800.00
	142282	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
03 A13A: USED 1996 INT 9300 SEMI-TRACTOR TRUCK				1	23800.00	23800.00
	142533	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
03 A13A: USED SEMI-TRACTOR TRUCK				1	23500.00	23500.00
*TOTAL OBJ 701 - SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES				400	4302520.03	9349679.81
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	134078	THOMAS EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC.				
01 B640: TRAILER, ENCLOSED SINGLE AXLE				1	2168.00	2168.00
	134134	CENTERVILLE-BLOOMFIELD EQUIP				
01 B377: KUHN DISC MOWER				1	6372.00	6372.00
	134142	INTEGRATED AGRI INC				
01 B377: NEW HOLLAND DISC MOWER				1	5800.00	5800.00
	134143	SWEET FARM EQUIPMENT CO.				
01 B377: FORT, DISC MOWERS				3	3967.00	11901.00
	134144	KERMIT MISKELL & SONS, LTD.				

01 B377: VERMEER, DISC MOWERS	1	5813.60	5813.60
134154 MONROE TRUCK EQUIP.			
01 B205: MONROE, HD EDGE RUT FILLER	3	3343.00	10029.00
134658 L & J INDUSTRIES			
01 B207: EDGE RUT SPREADER, V-SHAPED HOPPER BLKHD	7	517.50	3622.50
01 B207: EDGE RUT SPREADER, SLED/PULL BEAM ASS.	9	1185.00	10665.00
01 B207: EDGE RUT SPREADER, CENTER CHUTE	7	315.00	2205.00
134749 COATES MFG CO			
01 B520: COATES, SNOW PLOW, WING LD MID-MOUNT	7	1720.00	12040.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ	PONUM	VENDOR			
-----	-----	-----			
COMMENTS			QNTY	UNIT	AMOUNT
-----			----	----	-----
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	134749	COATES MFG CO			
01 B520: COATES, SNOW PLOW, WING LD MID-MOUNT			5	1720.00	8600.00
01 B520: COATES, SNOW PLOW, WING LD MID-MOUNT			1	1720.00	1720.00
	134750	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
01 B574: ANTI-ICE SYSTEM, TRAILER MTD, 1800 GAL			10	9390.00	93900.00
01 B574: ANTI-ICE SYSTEM, TRAILER MTD, 2700 GAL			9	11290.00	101610.00
	134767	APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.			
01 B499: SIGNAL, SPEED SENSING, TRAILER MTD			1	12025.08	12025.08
01 B499: SIGNAL, SPEED SENSING, TRAILER MTD			1	11282.48	11282.48
	135617	KWIKI CAR WASH			
02 B622: UNICOVER #12 PICKUP TOPPER W/BRAKE LIGHT			1	389.00	389.00
	135733	HENDERSON MFG.			
02 B038: HENDERSON MUNIBODY II 10FT COMBO BODY			1	13900.00	13900.00
02 B568: HENDERSON PWS-H PREWET SYSTEM			1	3180.00	3180.00
	135808	INSTA-CHAIN			
02 B636: INSTA-CHAIN, AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAIN			1	1673.85	1673.85
	135961	HENKE MANUFACTURING CORP.			
02:B505: HENKE MODEL QPRB HR 12 SNOW PUSHER			1	3875.00	3875.00
	136204	SIOUXLAND TRAILER SALES INC			
02 B648: USED, FRUEHAUF 5,500 GAL. SEMI TANKER			1	14200.00	14200.00

02 B591: ZERO VELOCITY SPREADER UPGRADE	136319	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP.	1	5000.00	5000.00
02 B512: SEARS 5HP, 24IN SNOW BLOWER, WALK BEHIND	136767	SEARS - CARROLL	2	649.99	1299.98
02 B307: MACHINE, ASPHALT PATCHER	136791	CRAFCO INC	1	31580.84	31580.84
02 B051: PLATFORM BODY, 8-FOOT	137036	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.	6	1440.00	8640.00
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY	137231	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	3	6867.00	20601.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137231	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE			3	2772.00	8316.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			3	2408.00	7224.00
02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH FUNNEL MOLDBOARD			3	2616.00	7848.00
	137232	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY			1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE			1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH STRAIGHT MOLDBOARD			1	2616.00	2616.00
	137233	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY			1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, RIGHT DISCHARGE			1	2839.00	2839.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B520: LD WING, LEFT, WITH STRAIGHT MOLDBOARD			1	2616.00	2616.00
	137234	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY			1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE			1	4814.00	4814.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00

02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH STRAIGHT MOLDBOARD	1	2616.00	2616.00
	137235 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.		
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY	2	6867.00	13734.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE	2	2772.00	5544.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	2	2408.00	4816.00
	137236 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.		
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	4814.00	4814.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137236	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
	137237	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B038: FORWARD TILT COMBO BODY				1	17989.00	17989.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
	137238	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY				1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE				1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH FUNNEL MOLDBOARD				1	2616.00	2616.00
	137239	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY				1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE				1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH STRAIGHT MOLDBOARD				1	2616.00	2616.00
	137240	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY				1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE				1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00

02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	1	8675.00	8675.00
	137241 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.		
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY	1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	4814.00	4814.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B520: LD WING, RIGHT, WITH FUNNEL MOLDBOARD	1	2616.00	2616.00
02 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	1740.00	1740.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137242	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B040: 4-YARD BODY			1	6867.00	6867.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, CENTER DISCHARGE			1	3040.00	3040.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW			1	8675.00	8675.00
	137246	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			4	8209.00	32836.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE			4	2772.00	11088.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			4	2408.00	9632.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE			4	11026.00	44104.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING			4	10147.00	40588.00
	137247	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			4	8209.00	32836.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE			4	4814.00	19256.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			4	2408.00	9632.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE			4	11026.00	44104.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING			4	10147.00	40588.00
	137248	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			

02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	4	8209.00	32836.00		
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	4	4814.00	19256.00		
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	4	2408.00	9632.00		
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE	4	11026.00	44104.00		
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING	4	10147.00	40588.00		
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	137249	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	4	8209.00	32836.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137249	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE				4	4814.00	19256.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				4	2408.00	9632.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE				4	11026.00	44104.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING				4	10147.00	40588.00
	137250	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY				1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE				1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT				1	6389.00	6389.00
	137251	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY				1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE				1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B522: HEAVY DUTY PATROL WING - RIGHT				1	7394.00	7394.00
	137253	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				

02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE	1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE	1	11026.00	11026.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING	1	10147.00	10147.00
	137254	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	8209.00	8209.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137254	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE			1	4814.00	4814.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE			1	11026.00	11026.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING			1	10147.00	10147.00
	137255	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B039: RADIUS DUMP BODY/SPREADER COMBINATION			1	22279.00	22279.00
02 B568: 240 GALLON PREWET			1	2992.00	2992.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE			1	11026.00	11026.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING			1	10147.00	10147.00
	137256	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, CENTER DISCHARGE			1	3040.00	3040.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B519: MEDIUM DUTY FRONT WING - LEFT			1	7103.00	7103.00
	137257	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE			1	2772.00	2772.00

02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	1	6389.00	6389.00
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	8209.00	8209.00
137258 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	4814.00	4814.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	1	2408.00	2408.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137258	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT				1	6389.00	6389.00
	137259	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY				1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, RIGHT DISCHARGE				1	2839.00	2839.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE				1	11026.00	11026.00
02 B522: HEAVY DUTY PATROL WING - LEFT				1	7394.00	7394.00
	137260	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY				1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, CENTER DISCHARGE				1	3040.00	3040.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT				1	6389.00	6389.00
02 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS				1	1740.00	1740.00
	137261	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY				1	8209.00	8209.00

02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	4814.00	4814.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	1	6389.00	6389.00
		137262 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	2	8209.00	16418.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	4814.00	9628.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137262	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			2	2408.00	4816.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW			2	9646.00	19292.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT			2	6389.00	12778.00
	137263	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, LEFT DISCHARGE			1	2772.00	2772.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW			1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT			1	6389.00	6389.00
	137264	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, CENTER DISCHARGE			1	3040.00	3040.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET			1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW			1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT			1	6389.00	6389.00
	137265	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY			2	8209.00	16418.00

02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	2	4814.00	9628.00
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET	2	2408.00	4816.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	2	9646.00	19292.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT	2	6389.00	12778.00
		137266 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	
02 B041: 8-YARD BODY	1	8209.00	8209.00
02 B590: TAILGATE SPREADER, DUAL DISCHARGE	1	4814.00	4814.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	137266	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B568: 140 GALLON PREWET				1	2408.00	2408.00
02 B010: HD ICE BLADE				1	11026.00	11026.00
02 B521: HD BENCHING WING				1	10147.00	10147.00
	137299	CRANES & EQUIPMENT CORP.				
02 B056: BOOM, HYD ARTICULATED				4	14950.00	59800.00
	137300	JAMES W. BELL CO.				
02 B092: COMPRESSOR, 185 CFM TRAILER MOUNTED				1	14200.00	14200.00
	137305	HANSEN, RICHARD				
02 B103: CONVEYOR SS 65' BY 14" TUBE W/18" BELT				1	9500.00	9500.00
	137355	SEARS - CARROLL				
02 B512: SEARS 5HP, 24IN SNOW BLOWER, WALK BEHIND				1	649.99	649.99
	137461	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B508:WAUSAU 14 FT PLOW W/POWER DOWN & TRIP EDGE				1	9373.00	9373.00
	137556	QUAD COUNTY IMPLEMENT INC				
01 B294: CASE L655 LOADER W/96" BUCKET				1	7486.00	7486.00
01 B077: PALLET FORK SET FOR L655 LOADER				1	835.00	835.00
	137663	ANDERSON INDUSTRIAL ENGINES CO., INC.				
DIESEL ENGINES: MAKE KUBOTA				4	1236.80	4947.20
	137665	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B072: BROOM, FRONT TRUCK MOUNT				1	6300.00	6300.00

02 B520: COATES MID MOUNT WING STRAIGHT MOLDBOARD	137670 COATES MFG CO	2	1720.00	3440.00
02 B122: RETRIEVER, ROCK 3PT	137672 RTL EQUIPMENT INC	1	4245.00	4245.00
02 B261: SPAULDING PRE-MIX HEATER 2-TON	137729 JAMES W. BELL CO.	2	10863.00	21726.00
02 B261: SPAULDING PRE-MIX HEATER 4-TON		2	13763.00	27526.00
02 B383: SCHULTE XH1000 MOWER, ROTARY 10', 540 RPM	138031 SCHULTE USA INC.	3	7718.00	23154.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	138031	SCHULTE USA INC.				
02 B383: SCHULTE XH1500 MOWER, ROTARY 15', 540 RPM				5	9374.00	46870.00
02 B383: SCHULTE 3020 MOWER, ROTARY 20', 1000 RPM				1	14109.30	14109.30
	138151	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B051: 14 FOOT PLATFORM BODY & RELATED APPARTUS				3	3741.00	11223.00
02 B056: CRANE INSTALLATION & HYDRAULIC SYSTEM				3	4100.00	12300.00
	138985	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B591:SWENSON TAILGATE SPREADER, ZERO VELOCITY				1	7410.00	7410.00
	138988	JAMES W. BELL CO.				
02 B649: TRAILER, SEMI LOWBED DETACHABLE GOOSENECK				1	33800.00	33800.00
	139086	NORTH AMERICAN TRAILER CENTERS				
02 B660: WABASH/FRUEHAUF VAN BODY SEMI TRAILER				1	20340.00	20340.00
	139087	TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.				
02 B042: K NAPHEIDE UTILITY BODY FOR LINE A OF				1	2278.00	2278.00
02 B042: K NAPHEIDE UTILITY BODY FOR LINE B OF				2	2278.00	4556.00
02 B042: K NAPHEIDE UTILITY BODY FOR LINE C OF				1	2528.00	2528.00
02 B042: K NAPHEIDE UTILITY BODY FOR LINE D OF				3	1952.00	5856.00
	139088	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, DON COOK				
02 B377: KUHN DISC MOWER WITH 7-FT 10-IN CUT				8	5698.22	45585.76
	139089	ANKENY TRACTORS INC.				

02 B032: RHINO 3PT TAIL 10 FT TAILBLADE	8	2695.00	21560.00
		139172 ASPEN EQUIPMENT COMPANY	
02 B293:TOMMY GATE TAILGATE LIFTS, 1000 LBS.	11	951.08	10461.88
02 B293:TOMMY GATE TAILGATE LIFTS, 1000 LBS.	11	951.08	10461.88
		139430 COUNTRY HOME PRODUCTS	
02 B388: MOWER, WALK-BEHIND	1	1513.15	1513.15
		139440 LOWE MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	
02 B004: AUGER HEAD ATTACHMENTS	2	825.00	1650.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	139547	ADDCO CORP.				
02 B498: ADDCO CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, 57W X 28H				3	7763.00	23289.00
	139776	FOREMOST MOBILE				
PULLMASTER HOIST				1	1983.00	1983.00
HANDLE				1	20.71	20.71
PIN ASSEMBLY				1	5.15	5.15
SHIVE PULLEY				1	114.95	114.95
CABLE, 150' OF 1/4"				1	291.77	291.77
	139949	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B504: SNOW PLOW, HD DOWN PRESSURE 14'				1	7500.00	7500.00
02 B504: SNOW PLOW, HD DOWN PRESSURE 12'				2	7000.00	14000.00
	140014	TRAFFIX DEVICES INC				
02 B073: SCORPION ATTENUATOR, TRUCK MOUNTED				1	13839.00	13839.00
	140075	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B610: MB MODEL LB, PICKUP BROOM				1	4997.00	4997.00
	140101	SIGNALISATION VER MAC, INC.				
02 B494: SIGNAL, ARROWBOARD SIGN/SIGNAL TRAILER				3	775.00	2325.00
02 B494: SIGNAL, ARROWBOARD TRUCK MOUNTED				3	775.00	2325.00
	140194	ELLSBERRY CO INC DIV BED-SHED MFG				
02 B622: UNICOVER TOPPER, ALUMINUM PICKUP				1	465.00	465.00

02 B622: UNICOVER PRO TOPPER, ALUMINUM PICKUP	1	1170.00	1170.00
02 B622: UNICOVER SAFARI LID, FIBERGLASS PICKUP	1	550.00	550.00
		140292 NORTHWEST TRAILER SALES & SERVICE	
02 B641: ROAD HUSKY UTILITY TRAILER	2	2174.00	4348.00
		140293 HYDRAULIC TRUCK CONVEYOR MFG INC	
02 B205: HTC CONVEYOR, HD HYDRAULIC TRUCK	1	20012.50	20012.50
		140307 WARNER IMPLEMENT CO	
02 B379: JOHN DEERE 1997 USED RIDING MOWER	1	5995.00	5995.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	140393	ELLSBERRY CO INC DIV BED-SHED MFG				
02 B622: UNICOVER FIBERGLASS PICKUP TOPER				1	849.00	849.00
	140585	JOHN THOMAS, INC.				
02 B073: ENERGY ABSORPTION TRUCK MOUNT ATTENUATOR				4	12755.92	51023.68
02 B073: ENERGY ABSORPTION TRUCK MOUNT ATTENUATOR				1	15596.92	15596.92
	140589	VAN WALL EQUIPMENT, DON COOK				
02 B634: HARLEY, RAKE/GROMMER, POWER, 3PT				1	7999.00	7999.00
	140616	TRANS IOWA EQUIPMENT INC				
02 B504: WAUSUA 12' SNOW PLOW, W/DOWN PRESURE				1	7445.00	7445.00
02 B504: WAUSAU 14' SNOW PLOW, W/DOWN PRESURE				1	7845.00	7845.00
	140901	ELLSBERRY CO INC DIV BED-SHED MFG				
02 B622: UNICOVER SAFARI LID, FIBERGLASS PICKUP				1	550.00	550.00
	141320	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B043: 11-YARD BODY CRYSTEEL				1	8964.00	8964.00
02 B591: WINTER TAILGATE ZERO VELOCITY SYSTEM				1	10540.00	10540.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT				1	6389.00	6389.00
	141322	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B043: 11-YARD BODY, CRYSTEEL				1	8964.00	8964.00
02 B591: WINTER TAILGATE ZERO VELOCITY SYSTEM				1	10540.00	10540.00

02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT	1	6389.00	6389.00
02 B636: AUTOMATIC TIRE CHAINS	1	1855.00	1855.00
		141323 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.	
02 B043: 11-YARD BODY, CRYSTEEL	1	8964.00	8964.00
02 B591: WINTER TAILGATE ZERO VELOCITY SYSTEM	1	10540.00	10540.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW	1	9646.00	9646.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	141323	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - LEFT				1	6389.00	6389.00
	141324	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B043: 11-YARD BODY, CRYSTEEL				1	8964.00	8964.00
02 B591: WINTER TAILGATE ZERO VELOCITY SYSTEM				1	10540.00	10540.00
02 B540: UNDER BODY SNOW PLOW				1	9646.00	9646.00
02 B518: MEDIUM DUTY REAR WING - RIGHT				1	6389.00	6389.00
	141326	O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.				
02 B043: 11-YARD BODY				1	8964.00	8964.00
02 B591: WINTER TAILGATE ZERO VELOCITY SYSTEM				1	10540.00	10540.00
02 B522: HEAVY DUTY FRONT WING - RIGHT				1	6534.00	6534.00
	141885	STAR EQUIPMENT, LTD				
02 B052: US:BREAKER, PAVEMENT				1	5596.54	5596.54
	141886	MONROE TRUCK EQUIP.				
02 B205: MONROE, SPREADER, MATERIAL EDGE RUT				5	2979.00	14895.00
	141954	SIGNALISATION VER MAC, INC.				
02 HALOGEN ARROW BOARD FOR SIGNAL TRAILER ONLY				1	525.00	525.00
	142163	WILDCAT MFG CO INC				
02 B525: WILDCAT SNOW BLOWER 3PT MOUNTED				9	11500.00	101430.00
	142381	FARM & FLEET OF CEDAR FALLS				

03 B388: GUARDRAIL MOWER	2	999.99	1999.98
142560 O'HALLORAN INT'L. INC.			
03 B621: ROLL RITE, AUTOMATIC ROLL UP TARP	1	2090.00	2090.00
*TOTAL OBJ 702 -EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS	471	1547802.41	2711419.69
703 -LARGE OFFICE FURNITURE & FILES 141018 LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS			
02 SHELVING FOR LYONS CABINET MODEL 1127	1	21.50	21.50
02 LYON CABINET GOVE GRAY	1	582.50	582.50

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
703 -LARGE OFFICE FURNITURE & FILES	141612	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO				
CHATSWORTH CABINET, 19"W X 30"D X 7'H				1	1705.63	1705.63
CHATSWORTH VERTICAL CABLING RING SECTIONS, BLACK				1	126.10	126.10
*TOTAL OBJ 703 -LARGE OFFICE FURNITURE & FILES				4	2435.73	2435.73
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	133957	FLINT TRADING INC.				
FY01: DELTA MODEL LTL2000 RETROREFLECTOMETER				1	15930.00	15930.00
	134262	PILE DYNAMICS				
DA20A, PDA, ANALYZER FOR PILE DRIVING				1	26375.00	26375.00
	135278	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
DT50T, HYD, 50 GALLON FLOW TESTER				1	1162.89	1162.89
	135492	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
02 DW02W, HOT WATER WASHER, 115 VOLT HOTSYS OIL				1	1701.50	1701.50
	135540	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
02 DC68C, FLOOR CRANE, 2,200# FOLDING #OTC 1819				3	2024.75	6074.25
DJ26J, PORTA POWER SYSTEM W/AIR-HYD PUMP				1	3208.90	3208.90
02 DP37P, PRESS, 55 TON	OTC #1846A			1	2995.51	2995.51
	135543	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
DJ09J, JACK 5 TON SERVICE	OTC #1505			1	544.87	544.87
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK STAND	OTC #1591A			24	763.30	18319.20

DJ12J, JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR/HYD OTC #5012A	7	875.00	6125.00
DJ26J, JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER MERIT SET OTC 1515A	2	204.75	409.50
DJ26J, JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER COBRA SET OTC 1519A	1	454.06	454.06
DJ26J, JACK 17-1/2 TON PORTA POWER RAM OTC 4120	1	333.35	333.35
DP52P, PULLEY SET OTC 1676	1	727.94	727.94
DT52T, TRUCK DIAGNOSTIC'S PACKAGE OTC #ZTSE4463A-3	2	437.50	875.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	135557	JANCY ENGINEERING COMPANY				
DD30D, DRILL, MAGNETIC 120V SLUGGER 101				1	708.75	708.75
	135817	PLS, INC., DBA PARK PLASTIC PRODUCTS				
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP				2	469.57	939.14
	135818	PLS, INC., DBA PARK PLASTIC PRODUCTS				
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP				1	469.57	469.57
	135819	PLS, INC., DBA PARK PLASTIC PRODUCTS				
DT38T, TANK, 5000 VERTICAL 102D X 159 ACE				2	1448.00	2896.00
	135820	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				2	519.00	1038.00
	135821	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				4	519.00	2076.00
	135822	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				2	519.00	1038.00
	135823	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				1	519.00	519.00
	135824	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				3	519.00	1557.00
	135825	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				2	519.00	1038.00
	135826	NESSA, INC.				
DT38T, TANK, ACE 2,500 GAL. VERTICAL 90"D X 100"H				2	519.00	1038.00

	135907	ANDERSON SCALE COMPANY, INC.			
02 D01B:	12,000	GRAM BALANCE W/RS232 INTERFACE	3	2108.00	6324.00
02 D01B:	12,000	GRAM BALANCE W/RS232 INTERFACE	2	2202.00	4404.00
	135909	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.			
DW02W,		HOT WATER WASHER, 230 VOLT HOTSY #790SS	1	2500.00	2500.00
	135910	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.			
DW02W,		HOT WATER WASHER, 230 VOLT HOTSY #790SS	1	2500.00	2500.00
	135912	VARITECH INDUSTRIES			
D13P,		VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP	1	7659.00	7659.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135920	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135921	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135922	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135923	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135924	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135925	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135926	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135927	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135928	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135929	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT	135930	VARITECH INDUSTRIES W/QUICK DUMP		1	7659.00	7659.00

D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP	135931 VARITECH INDUSTRIES	1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP	135932 VARITECH INDUSTRIES	1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP	135933 VARITECH INDUSTRIES	1	7659.00	7659.00
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP	135934 VARITECH INDUSTRIES	1	7659.00	7659.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	135935	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	135936	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	135937	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	135938	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	135939	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	135940	VARITECH INDUSTRIES				
D13P, VARITECH BRINE MAKING PLANT W/QUICK DUMP				1	7659.00	7659.00
	136030	HUMBOLDT MFG. CO.				
02 DW01W: HUMBOLDT, AGGREGATE WASHER				2	1815.00	3630.00
	136202	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
DW02W, HOT WATER WASHER, 208 VOLT HOTSY #1422SS				1	3601.50	3601.50
	136298	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
DW02W, HOT WATER WASHER, 115 VOLT HOTSY #555SS OIL				1	1701.50	1701.50
	136557	NESSA, INC.				
ACE 6,250 GAL. VERTICAL 102"D X 191"H				1	1744.00	1744.00
	136876	GRAINGER				
DP95P, TEEL TRASH PUMP, 3" PORTS, 8HP, GAS			PURCH	1	930.99	930.99

DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5 HP, 230V 160GPM	136878 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC	1	720.00	720.00
DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 3" PORTS, 7.5 HP, 230V 1 PHASE	136879 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC	1	840.00	840.00
DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 3" PORTS, 7.5 HP, 230V 1 PHASE	136880 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC	1	840.00	840.00
DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5 HP, 230V 160GPM	136881 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC	1	720.00	720.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	136927	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
DT37T, TANK, 375 GALLON FRAME MOUNTED		NOR375RECT		1	395.00	395.00
	137013	GRAINGER	PURCH			
DP95P, TRASH PUMP, 3" PORTS, 8HP, GAS TEEL				1	930.00	930.00
	137014	GRAINGER	PURCH			
DP95P, TRASH PUMP, 3" PORTS, 8HP, GAS TEEL				1	930.00	930.00
	137122	DES MOINES SANITARY SUPPLY				
DB70, FLOOR BUFFER 17" GENERAL GF17AC				1	775.00	775.00
DB70, FLOOR BUFFER 20" GENERAL G21				1	1131.00	1131.00
	137123	IOWA PAPER & CHEMICAL				
DS48, FLOOR SCUBBER USFLOOR 450-ECO-B-PAK				1	2800.00	2800.00
	137124	DES MOINES SANITARY SUPPLY				
DB70, FLOOR BUFFER 17" GENERAL				1	775.00	775.00
	137298	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5 HP, 230V 160GPM				1	821.00	821.00
	137431	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC				
DM43M, FLOOR SCRUBBER WITH 17" ROTARY BRUSH				1	822.45	822.45
	137503	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
DG07, PORTABLE GAS GENERATOR 5000 WATT				1	810.00	810.00
DG07, PORTABLE GAS GENERATOR 5000 WATT				1	810.00	810.00
DG07, PORTABLE GAS GENERATOR 5000 WATT				1	810.00	810.00

	137589	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY			
DH03H, HAMMER, PNEU, WELD FLEX CHIPPER			2	998.00	1996.00
	137980	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DP68P, PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5 HP, 230V 160GPM			1	820.00	820.00
	138088	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY			
02 DT75T, TOOL SET MASTER, S&K 86038-1			2	2178.00	4356.00
02 DT75T, TOOL SET MASTER, S&K 86038-1			2	2178.00	4356.00
02 DT75T, TOOL SET MASTER, S&K 86650-1			2	2950.00	5900.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	138088	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY				
02 DT75T, TOOL SET MASTER,	S&K 86650-1			2	2950.00	5900.00
	138138	LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS				
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	LYON RR977R			1	1725.00	1725.00
	138142	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
PUMP, PACER: 2" PORTS, 5HP, 230V 1 PHASE				1	760.00	760.00
	138170	SEARS CONTRACT SALES				
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX TOP,	CRAFTSMAN 9-65577			1	1359.96	1359.96
02 DC01C, TOOL CART,	CRAFTSMAN 9-65554			1	2427.56	2427.56
	138519	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY				
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX TOP,	WATERLOO MG3605			4	620.97	2483.88
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX TOP,	WATERLOO MG3605			4	620.97	2483.88
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX TOP,	WATERLOO MG3605			4	620.97	2483.88
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX TOP,	WATERLOO MG3605			4	620.97	2483.88
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	WATERLOO MG3608			4	728.89	2915.56
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	WATERLOO MG3608			4	728.89	2915.56
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	WATERLOO MG3608			4	728.89	2915.56
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	WATERLOO MG3608			4	728.89	2915.56
02 DC01C, TOOL BOX BOTTOM,	WATERLOO MG5612			1	2201.18	2201.18

02 DC01C, TOOL BOX SIDE,	WATERLOO TRX60	1	260.58	260.58
	138589 MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES			
DD27D, DUAL WHEEL DOLLY JACK	OTC #1770A	1	573.28	573.28
DH30H, HANDLER CLUTCH	OTC #5015	1	490.15	490.15
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A	10	763.30	7633.00
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A	10	763.30	7633.00
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A	10	763.30	7633.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	138589	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A			10	763.30	7633.00
DJ10J, JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A			10	763.30	7633.00
DJ26J, JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER COBRA				2	454.06	908.12
DJ26J, JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER COBRA				2	454.06	908.12
	138627	ELE INTERNATIONAL				
D46T: ELE DIGITAL, PORTABLE COMPRESSION TESTER				2	10659.00	21318.00
	138838	CONTINENTAL SAFETY - IOWA				
GAS MONITOR GX-2001 LEL/02/H2S/CD, FOR 4 GASES				1	1130.00	1130.00
	139153	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO				
RO-TAP 12 INCH SIEVE SHAKER 110VOLT				3	1527.00	4581.00
	139253	BAY CITY SCALE, INC.				
GP-12K BALANCE 12K X 0.1G				1	1928.00	1928.00
	139414	GIERKE-ROBINSON CO.				
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				11	2850.00	31350.00

HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE	11	2850.00	31350.00
139524 P & P SMALL ENGINES			
02 DS17 STIHL GAS POWERED CUTQUIK SAW	3	675.00	2025.00



## 139672 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS

02 DD52 DRILL PRESS JET MODEL JDP-20MF #354170	4	726.32	2905.28
02 DD52 DRILL PRESS JET MODEL JDP-20MF #354170	4	726.32	2905.28
02 DD52 DRILL PRESS JET MODEL JDP-20MF #354170	4	726.32	2905.28
02 DD52 DRILL PRESS JET MODEL JDP-20MF #354170	4	726.32	2905.28
02 DD52 DRILL PRESS 20" VARIABLE SPEED 65 TO 200+	1	2799.10	2799.10
02 DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459	6	747.60	4485.60

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	COMMENTS -----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
704	-SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	139672	UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
02	DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459			6	747.60	4485.60
02	DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459			6	747.60	4485.60
02	DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459			6	747.60	4485.60
02	DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459			6	747.60	4485.60
02	DS07 BANDSAW JET MODEL: HVBS 7MW #414459			6	747.60	4485.60
		139679	LINWELD, INC.			
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			9	1491.36	13422.24
02	DW10 MIG WELDER MILLERMATIC 251W/WHEEL KIT			1	1491.36	1491.36





IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	139741	ALTER & SONS INC.				
INSUL-8 FESTOONING A STRETCHED WIRE SYSTEM				1	230.00	230.00
	139742	ALTER & SONS INC.				
COFFING ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST 2 TON CAPACITY				1	1995.00	1995.00
INSUL-8 FESTOONING A STRETCHED WIRE SYSTEM				1	230.00	230.00
	139743	ALTER & SONS INC.				
COFFING ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST 2 TON CAPACITY				1	1995.00	1995.00
INSUL-8 FESTOONING A STRETCHED WIRE SYSTEM				1	230.00	230.00
	139744	ALTER & SONS INC.				
COFFING ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST 2 TON CAPACITY				1	1995.00	1995.00
INSUL-8 FESTOONING A STRETCHED WIRE SYSTEM				1	230.00	230.00
	139985	NU-METRICS INSTRUMENTATION				
DISTANCE METER NU-METRICS				1	325.50	325.50
INSTALL KIT				1	46.50	46.50
WEIGHT KIT				1	37.00	37.00
WHEEL KIT				1	135.00	135.00
	140102	P & P SMALL ENGINES				
03 DS17S STIHL CUTQUIK SAW				5	675.00	3375.00
03 DS17S STIHL CUTQUIK SAW				5	675.00	3375.00

03 DS17S STIHL CUTQUIK SAW	5	675.00	3375.00
03 DS17S STIHL CUTQUIK SAW	5	675.00	3375.00
03 DS17S STIHL CUTQUIK SAW	5	675.00	3375.00
DD56D, HYD POST DRIVER, FAIRMONT MODEL	6	1455.00	8730.00
DD56D, HYD POST DRIVER, FAIRMONT MODEL	6	1455.00	8730.00
DD56D, HYD POST DRIVER, FAIRMONT MODEL	6	1455.00	8730.00

140104 TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC.

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	140105	AIR POWER OF NEBRASKA, INC.				
DS06D, CYCLONE, BEAD BLASTING CABINET				2	795.00	1590.00
DS06D, CYCLONE, BEAD BLASTING CABINET				2	795.00	1590.00
	140106	EMERSON MANUFACTURING CORP.				
DR21R TRUCK RAMP 20 TON CAP. 7.5"H X 47"L				3	825.00	2475.00
DR21R TRUCK RAMP 20 TON CAP. 7.5"H X 47"L				3	825.00	2475.00
DR21R TRUCK RAMP 20 TON CAP. 7.5"H X 47"L				3	825.00	2475.00
	140108	EMERSON MANUFACTURING CORP.				
DR21R TRUCK RAMP 20 TON CAP. 7.5"H X 47"L				1	825.00	825.00
	140109	AIR POWER OF NEBRASKA, INC.				
DS06S, SANDER, BEAD BLASTING CABINET CYCLONE				1	795.00	795.00
	140377	GRAINGER	PURCH			
02 DC51C, COMPRESSOR GAS POWERED SPEEDAIRE 4B224				4	561.42	2245.68
02 DC51C, COMPRESSOR GAS POWERED SPEEDAIRE 4B224				4	561.42	2245.68
02 DC51C, COMPRESSOR GAS POWERED SPEEDAIRE 4B224				4	561.42	2245.68
02 DC51C, COMPRESSOR GAS POWERED SPEEDAIRE 4B224				4	561.42	2245.68
03 DP95P PUMP TRASH 5HP TEEL PUMP				2	763.91	1527.82
03 DP95P PUMP TRASH 5HP TEEL PUMP				2	763.91	1527.82
	140381	GRAINGER	PURCH			

02 DS06S, ECON@LINE, SANDBLASTER CABINET		1	2667.92	2667.92
	140400 EMERSON MANUFACTURING CORP.			
03 DP52P PULLEY SET EMERSON MODEL 20201 (KIT 200D)		1	730.00	730.00
	140403 MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES			
02 DD27D DUAL WHEEL DOLLY JACK	OTC #1770A	1	573.28	573.28
03 DJ09J JACK 5 TON SERVICE	OTC #1505	2	449.89	899.78
03 DJ09J JACK 5 TON SERVICE	OTC #1505	2	449.89	899.78
03 DJ10J JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK	OTC #1591A	10	763.30	7633.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ		PONUM	VENDOR			
---		-----	-----			
COMMENTS				QNTY	UNIT	AMOUNT
-----				----	----	-----
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT		140403	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES			
03 DJ10J JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK		OTC #1591A		10	763.30	7633.00
03 DJ10J JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK		OTC #1591A		10	763.30	7633.00
03 DJ10J JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK		OTC #1591A		10	763.30	7633.00
03 DJ10J JACK 10 TON FRAME AIR JACK		OTC #1591A		10	763.30	7633.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ12J JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR		OTC #5012A		7	875.00	6125.00
03 DJ26J JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER		OTC 1519A	COBRA	4	454.06	1816.24
03 DJ26J JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER		OTC 1519A	COBRA	4	454.06	1816.24
03 DJ26J JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER		OTC 1519A	COBRA	4	454.06	1816.24
03 DJ26J JACK 10 TON PORTA POWER		OTC 1519A	COBRA	4	454.06	1816.24
03 DP52P PULLEY SET		OTC 1675		1	826.00	826.00

03 DP52P PULLEY SET OTC 1676 W/BOX		1	727.94	727.94
02 DD26D, BRAKE AND DRUM DOLLY	140405 UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. UNIQUE #16350	1	1107.95	1107.95
03 DP03P AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER OUTFIT	140406 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT	2	850.00	1700.00
03 DD52D DRILL PRESS	140407 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS JET #JDP-20MF	2	726.37	1452.74
03 DD52D DRILL PRESS	JET #JDP-20MF	2	726.37	1452.74

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	COMMENTS -----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
704	-SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	140407	UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
03	DS07S BANDSAW	JET #HVBS	7MW	5	747.60	3738.00
		140493	ALTER & SONS INC.			
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	W/TRAVELER		1	3435.00	3435.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	DECORAH		1	2225.00	2225.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	S C HAMLITON		1	2225.00	2225.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	EMMETSBURG		1	2225.00	2225.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	ADAIR		1	2225.00	2225.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	P J		1	2225.00	2225.00
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON	GREENFIELD		1	2225.00	2225.00

	140494 ALTER & SONS INC.			
03	DH61H HOIST ELECTRIC CHAIN 2 TON CHARLES CITY	1	2225.00	2225.00
	140496 CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY			
02	DG17G, BENCH GRINDER 10 INCH 1 TO 1-1/2 HP	1	325.00	325.00
02	DS07S PORTABLE BANDSAW MILWAUKEE #6226 W/CASE	1	260.10	260.10
02	DS07S PORTABLE BANDSAW MILWAUKEE #6226 W/CASE	1	260.10	260.10
02	DS07S PORTABLE BANDSAW MILWAUKEE #6226 W/CASE	1	260.10	260.10
	140497 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
02	DH06H, HAMMER, PNEU 60# CP-1230 NO MUFFLER	1	779.57	779.57



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT 03 DP03P AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER OUTFIT	140633	DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT		1	850.00	850.00
	140778	NESSA, INC.				
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP				6	478.00	2868.00
	140780	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140781	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
DT37T, TANK, 375 GALLON FRAME MOUNTED NOR375RECT				6	339.00	2034.00
03 DT38T TANK 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT				2	612.00	1224.00
	140782	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC				
03 DT38T TANK 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT				2	612.00	1224.00
	140788	ANDERSON SCALE COMPANY, INC.				
02 DB01B: A & D GR-120 ANALYTICAL BALANCE 120G				1	1799.90	1799.90
	140789	BAY CITY SCALE, INC.				
02 DB01B: A & D MODEL GP-20K BALANCE X .1GRAM				2	2236.50	4473.00
	140797	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.				
03 DW02W WASHER HOT WATER 110 VOLT HOTSY #555SS				1	1759.50	1759.50
	140799	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
03 DW02W WASHER HOT WATER 110 VOLT HOTSY #555SS				1	1747.50	1747.50
	140800	HOTSY EQUIPMENT CO.				
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER, 230V HOTSY #790SS KEROSE				1	2785.50	2785.50

03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER, 230V HOTSYS #981SS LP	140801 HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	1	2975.50	2975.50
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER, 230V HOTSYS #981SS LP	140802 HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	1	2975.50	2975.50
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER, 230V HOTSYS #981SS LP	140803 HOTSYS EQUIPMENT CO.	1	2975.50	2975.50
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER 230V HOTSYS #981SS LP	140804 HOTSYS CLEANING SYSTEMS	1	2975.50	2975.50
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER 230V HOTSYS #981SS LP	140805 HOTSYS CLEANING SYSTEMS	1	2975.50	2975.50

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	140806	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER, 230V		HOTSY #981SS LP		1	2975.50	2975.50
	140807	HOTSY CLEANING SYSTEMS				
03 DW02 WASHER HOT WATER 230V		HOTSY #982SS NAT		1	2985.50	2985.50
	140857	BARNSTEAD/THERMOLYNE				
02 DF40F: THERMOLYNE, BENCH TOP		MUFFLE FURNACE		1	2500.00	2500.00
	140858	BARNSTEAD/THERMOLYNE				
02 DO340: MECHANICAL CONVECTION		DRYING OVEN		1	2895.00	2895.00
	140859	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
02 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		6	4148.81	24892.86
02 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		6	4148.81	24892.86
02 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		6	4148.81	24892.86
02 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		6	4148.81	24892.86
02 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		6	4148.81	24892.86
	140860	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
03 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		3	4148.81	12446.43
03 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		3	4148.81	12446.43
03 DR45 ROBINAIR,AIR CONDITIONING		RECYCLING SYSTEM		3	4148.81	12446.43
	140878	HUNDERTMARK INC				
03 D02W WASHER HOT WATER, 220V		AALADIN NAT GAS		1	3282.00	3282.00

03 D02W WASHER HOT WATER, 220V AALADIN NAT GAS	140879 HUNDERTMARK INC	1	3282.00	3282.00
03 D02W WASHER HOT WATER, 220V AALADIN NAT GAS	140880 HUNDERTMARK INC	1	3282.00	3282.00
03 D02W WASHER HOT WATER, 220V AALADIN NAT GAS	140881 HUNDERTMARK INC	1	3282.00	3282.00
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP	140906 NESSA, INC.	2	480.00	960.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	140908	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140909	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00
	140910	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00
	140911	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140912	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140913	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00
	140914	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00
	140915	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140916	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00
	140917	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				2	480.00	960.00
	140918	NESSA, INC.				
03 DT41T TANK 850 GAL ACE W/FLAT ENDS, NO SUMP				1	480.00	480.00

	140920 NESSA, INC.			
DT41T TANK 925 GAL ACE W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP		1	478.00	478.00
	140922 NESSA, INC.			
03 DT41T TANK 925 GAL ACE W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP		2	478.00	956.00
	140923 NESSA, INC.			
03 DT41T TANK 925 GAL ACE W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP		1	480.00	480.00
	141048 GIERKE-ROBINSON CO.			
03 DC60:IMPERIAL EASTMAN HYD HOSE FITTING CABINET		6	300.00	1800.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	141176	GIERKE-ROBINSON CO.				
HOSE CRIMPER DAC-DE60 TO CRIMP 1/4 TO 1-1/4" HOSE				9	2950.00	26550.00
	141252	ELE INTERNATIONAL				
02 D46T: ELE DIGITAL, PORTABLE COMPRESSION TESTER				1	10659.00	10659.00
	141288	LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS				
02 D60C: BIN CABINET				1	606.50	606.50
BENCH 60"				1	137.73	137.73
RISER 60"				1	42.55	42.55
DRAWER				1	51.22	51.22
	141378	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT				1	830.00	830.00
	141379	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT				2	830.00	1660.00
	141380	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT				1	830.00	830.00
	141381	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G GENERATOR-ELECTRIC START- 5K WATT				1	830.00	830.00
	141382	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G, COLMAN POWERMATE PM 0505622.01 10HP				1	870.00	870.00
	141383	ANKENY ACE HARDWARE				
03 DG07G, GENERATOR, COLEMAN MAXA 4000 GAS				1	530.00	530.00

	141442 MYERS TIRE SUPPLY			
03 DD26D: SAFE SHOP 350B, BRAKE AND DRUM DOLLY		2	854.96	1709.92
	141493 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL-MARSHALLTOWN			
03 DC77C, CUTTER, PLASMA ESAB PCM-875 #36590		11	1851.00	20361.00
	141523 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT37T, TANK, 375 GAL FRAME MOUNTED NOR375RECT		6	349.00	2094.00
	141631 LINWELD, INC.			
03 DW11 WELDER/GENERATOR PORTABLE MILLER BLUESTAR		1	1952.00	1952.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT DT38T, TANK, 5000 VERTICAL 102D X 152 NOR5000VERT	141769	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC		3	1711.00	5133.00
	141771	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES				
03 DC68C, FLOOR CRANE, 2,200 LB CAP	OTC #1819			1	2024.75	2024.75
03 TESTER, ANTILOCK BRAKE, OTC BENDIX KIT #5004893				6	195.36	1172.16
	141799	GRAINGER	PURCH			
03 DG07G: DAYTON 4W315 5000 WATT DIESEL				1	2662.28	2662.28
	141800	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY				
02 DD47D,HAMMER DRILL ELECTRIC MILWAUKEE				1	303.45	303.45
03 DC01C, WATERLOO MG5612R TOOL CHEST				1	2201.18	2201.18
	141801	PEERLESS SUPPLY, INC.				
02 DL19L: METAL LATHE	JET BD920N			1	910.99	910.99
	141802	PEERLESS SUPPLY, INC.				
03 DL19L: METAL LATHE GREAR DRIVEN	JET GDB1340			1	2969.23	2969.23
	141803	PEERLESS SUPPLY, INC.				
03 DD52D: DRILL PRESS	JET JDP-20V-S1			1	1961.54	1961.54
	141902	SADLER POWER TRAIN				
DJ31J, JACK 1 TON TRANS LOWLIFT	OTC #5019			1	1395.00	1395.00
DT50T, HYD, 50 GALLON FLOW TESTER	OTC #4235			1	1375.00	1375.00
DJ12J, JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR	OTC #5012A			3	920.00	2760.00

DJ12J, JACK 22 TON UNDER AXLE AIR OTC #5012A	3	920.00	2760.00
141955 CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY			
03 DP92P, PUMP, GREASE (GUN) LINCOLN W/FOLLOWER	1	543.55	543.55
141964 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
02 DH06H,HAMMER,PNEU 60# SULLAIR #MPB-60AS	1	747.66	747.66
141965 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
02 DH06H,HAMMER,PNEU 60# SULLAIR #MPB-60AS	1	747.66	747.66
141966 UNITED BUILDING CENTERS			
03 DH06H HAMMER PNEU 60# SULLAIR #MPB-60AS	1	747.66	747.66

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ	PONUM	VENDOR			
-----	-----	-----			
COMMENTS			QNTY	UNIT	AMOUNT
-----			----	----	-----
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	141968	SMITH MACHINERY			
02 DB37B: VIDLI HYDRAULIC POWER BOX & PAN BRAKE			1	21600.00	21600.00
NOSEBAR FOR CONVERTING ABOVE MACHINE INTO A			1	1400.00	1400.00
HANDWHEEL-REAR-OPERATED BACK GAUGE WITH A RANGE			1	750.00	750.00
	142002	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP			4	403.00	1612.00
	142003	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP			2	403.00	806.00
	142004	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP			2	403.00	806.00
	142006	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT41T, ACE 925 GALLON TANK W/ROUNDS ENDS, NO SUMP			2	403.00	806.00
	142007	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT38T, TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT			7	612.00	4284.00
	142008	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT38T, TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT			2	612.00	1224.00
	142009	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT38T, TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT			2	612.00	1224.00
	142010	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DT38T, TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT			4	612.00	2448.00
	142011	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			

DT38T, TANK, 2500 VERTICAL 95D X 89H NOR2500VERT	2	612.00	1224.00
142012 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DP68P, ACE HYD PUMP FOR PER-WETTING TANKS	2	429.00	858.00
142013 SPRAYER SPECIALTIES, INC			
DP68P, ACE HYD PUMP FOR PER-WETTING TANKS	2	429.00	858.00
142063 ERICKSON MACHINE TOOLS INC			
02 DM36M:NEW GEKA HYDRACROP 80S HYD IRONWORKER	1	19875.00	19875.00
PRODUCTIVITY PACKAGE INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING:	1	1700.00	1700.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT	142063	ERICKSON MACHINE TOOLS INC				
TUBE NOTCHER (COMPLET FOR ONE SIZE) UP TO 2"				1	1200.00	1200.00
PRESS BRAKE ATTACHMENT INDEXED LEFT AND RIGHT				1	1700.00	1700.00
OVERSIZE PUNCHING ATTACHMENT (COMPLETE) FOR UP				1	1900.00	1900.00
	142141	INSTRUMENT SALES-EAST				
SUBSURFACE ML-1 (LOCATOR)				1	500.00	500.00
	142558	NOGG CHEMICAL & PAPER CO.				
DB71B, FLOOR BURNISHER, WINDSOR M1500				3	900.00	2700.00
	142571	DAYTRONIC CORPORATION				
DAYTRONICS, PORTABLE DATA LOGGER SYSTEM				1	19076.00	19076.00
	142575	COOPER RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED				
02 D77S: NAT, COOPER, HYDRAULIC ASPHALT TESTER				1	58534.38	58534.38
	142699	GRAINGER	PURCH			
ECONOLINE 175CFM DUST COLLECTOR #202672A				1	473.40	473.40
	142745	LYON WORKSPACE PRODUCTS				
03 DC01C: LYON, TOOL CHEST RR965 9 DRAWER				1	1438.00	719.00
03 DC01C: LYON, TOOL CART RR966 14 DRAWER				1	2207.00	1103.50
	142752	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY				
03 DT75T, MASTER TOOLSET SK 650 PIECE				1	3080.00	3080.00
	142921	AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL-DES MOINES				
03 DD30D, DRILL MAGNETIC JANCY ENGINEERING SLUGGER				1	899.00	899.00

\*TOTAL OBJ 704 -SHOP TOOLS & SMALL EQUIPMENT

1,146 762103.30 1940763.89

705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP. 133894 TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD

BACKPACK WITH WHIP ANTENNA KIT 1 723.45 723.45

BATTERY CHARGER FOR 18AH BATTERY 1 395.00 395.00

CARBON FIBER 2M FIXED HEIGHT RANGEPOLE W/BIPOD 1 450.45 450.45

COMPACT FLASH CARD (48MB) 2 500.50 1001.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP. POLE MOUNT KIT WITH ERTK RANGE POLE ANTENNA	133894	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD		1	1360.45	1360.45
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL ADAPTER				1	101.00	101.00
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL PLUMMETT				1	401.00	401.00
TRIMBLE DUAL FREQUENCY GPS TOTAL STATION, TOTAL				1	33665.45	33665.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, NETWORK ADJUST				1	1815.45	1815.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, WAVE BASELINE				1	2725.45	2725.45
TRIMMARK 3 UHF (BASE) RADIO SET W/25 WATT AMPLIFI				1	3495.00	3495.00
18 AH TRIMMARK 3 BATTERY W/ CARRY POUCH				1	268.45	268.45
	133895	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD				
BACKPACK WITH WHIP ANTENNA KIT				1	723.45	723.45
BATTERY CHARGER FOR 18AH BATTERY				1	395.00	395.00
CARBON FIBER 2M FIXED HEIGHT RANGEPOLE W/BIPOD				1	450.45	450.45
COMPACT FLASH CARD (48MB)				2	500.50	1001.00
POLE MOUNT KIT WITH ERTK RANGE POLE ANTENNA				1	1360.45	1360.45
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL ADAPTER				1	101.00	101.00
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL PLUMMETT				1	401.00	401.00

TRIMBLE DUAL FREQUENCY GPS TOTAL STATION, TOTAL	1	33665.45	33665.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, NETWORK ADJUST	1	1815.45	1815.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, WAVE BASELINE	1	2725.45	2725.45
TRIMMARK 3 UHF (BASE) RADIO SET W/25 WATT AMPLIFI	1	3495.00	3495.00
WOODEN TRIPOD, EXTENSION LEG	1	239.00	239.00
18 AH TRIMMARK 3 BATTERY W/ CARRY POUCH	1	268.45	268.45
137267 NU-METRICS INSTRUMENTATION			
NU-METRICS NITESTAR DMI - DISTANCE METER	1	520.00	520.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP. DISTANCE METER MICROLINE ENGLISH	137357	ADVANCED MICROSYSTEMS, INC.		1	435.00	435.00
INSTALLATION KIT/TRANS. ADAPTOR FOR DISTANCE METER				1	120.00	120.00
	138581	NU-METRICS INSTRUMENTATION				
NU-METRICS NITESTAR DMI - DISTANCE METER				1	485.00	485.00
	139361	NU-METRICS INSTRUMENTATION				
NU-METRICS DISTANCE METER NS-50				6	325.50	1953.00
NU-METRICS DISTANCE METER NS-50				6	325.50	1953.00
NU-METRICS DISTANCE METER NS-50				6	325.50	1953.00
NU-METRICS DISTANCE METER NS-50				6	325.50	1953.00
INSTALL KIT #1030				9	46.50	418.50
INSTALL KIT #1030				9	46.50	418.50
INSTALL KIT #1030				9	46.50	418.50
INSTALL KIT #1030				9	46.50	418.50
INSTALL KIT #1030				9	46.50	418.50
WHEEL KIT #1082				8	135.00	1080.00
WHEEL KIT #1082				8	135.00	1080.00
WHEEL KIT #1082				8	135.00	1080.00

WHEEL KIT #1082	8	135.00	1080.00
WEIGHTS KIT #1084	9	37.00	333.00
WEIGHTS KIT #1084	9	37.00	333.00
WEIGHTS KIT #1084	9	37.00	333.00
WEIGHTS KIT #1084	9	37.00	333.00
WEIGHTS KIT #1084	9	37.00	333.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP. BACKPACK WITH WHIP ANTENNA KIT	141392	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD		1	723.45	723.45
BATTERY CHARGER FOR 18AH BATTERY				1	395.00	395.00
CARBON FIBER 2M FIXED HEIGHT RANGEPOLE W/BIPOD				1	450.45	450.45
COMPACT FLASH CARD (48MB)				2	500.50	1001.00
POLE MOUNT KIT WITH ERTK RANGE PLOE ANTENNA				1	1360.45	1360.45
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL ADAPTER				1	101.00	101.00
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL PLUMMETT				1	401.00	401.00
TRIMBLE DUAL FREQUENCY GPS TOTAL STATION, TOTAL				1	33665.45	33665.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, NETWORK ADJUST				1	1815.45	1815.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, WAVE BASELINE				1	2725.45	2725.45
TRIMMARK 3 UHF (BASE) RADIO SET W/25 WATT AMPLIFI				1	3495.00	3495.00
18 AH TRIMMARK 3 BATTERY W/ CARRY POUCH				1	268.45	268.45
	141393	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD				
BACKPACK WITH WHIP ANTENNA KIT				1	723.45	723.45
BATTERY CHARGER FOR 18AH BATTERY				1	395.00	395.00
CARBON FIBER 2M FIXED HEIGHT RANGEPOLE W/BIPOD				1	450.45	450.45

COMPACT FLASH CARD (48MB)	2	500.50	1001.00
POLE MOUNT KIT WITH ERTK RANGE PLOE ANTENNA	1	1360.45	1360.45
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL ADAPTER	1	101.00	101.00
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL PLUMMETT	1	401.00	401.00
TRIMBLE DUAL FREQUENCY GPS TOTAL STATION, TOTAL	1	33665.45	33665.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, NETWORK ADJUST	1	1815.45	1815.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, WAVE BASELINE	1	2725.45	2725.45

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP.	141393	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD				
TRIMMARK 3 UHF (BASE) RADIO SET W/25 WATT AMPLIFI				1	3495.00	3495.00
18 AH TRIMMARK 3 BATTERY W/ CARRY POUCH				1	268.45	268.45
	141394	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD				
BACKPACK WITH WHIP ANTENNA KIT				1	723.45	723.45
BATTERY CHARGER FOR 18AH BATTERY				1	395.00	395.00
CARBON FIBER 2M FIXED HEIGHT RANGEPOLE W/BIPOD				1	450.45	450.45
COMPACT FLASH CARD (48MB)				2	500.50	1001.00
POLE MOUNT KIT WITH ERTK RANGE PLOE ANTENNA				1	1360.45	1360.45
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL ADAPTER				1	101.00	101.00
TRIBRACH/OPTICAL PLUMMETT				1	401.00	401.00
TRIMBLE DUAL FREQUENCY GPS TOTAL STATION, TOTAL				1	33665.45	33665.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, NETWORK ADJUST				1	1815.45	1815.45
TRIMBLE GEOMATICS OFFICE (TGO), SW, WAVE BASELINE				1	2725.45	2725.45
TRIMMARK 3 UHF (BASE) RADIO SET W/25 WATT AMPLIFI				1	3495.00	3495.00
18 AH TRIMMARK 3 BATTERY W/ CARRY POUCH				1	268.45	268.45
	141695	TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LTD				
TRIMBLE GPS PATHFINDER POCKET				1	495.00	495.00

	142732	NAVTECH SEMINARS & GPS SUPPLY		
GARMIN 17N BACKPACK KIT, INCLUDES BACKPACK, BATTER			3	449.00
				1347.00
*TOTAL OBJ 705 -ENGINEERING & DISTANCE EQUIP.			220	234510.75
				251541.25
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	134100	DALLAS COUNTY RADIO, INC.		
MIDLAND RADIOS FOR HIGHWAY HELPER TRUCKS			2	449.95
				899.90
MOTOROLA RADIOS FOR HIGHWAY HELPER TRUCKS			1	550.00
				550.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS CANON FAX MACHINE	134889	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	650.00	650.00
	134890	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	25676.00	25676.00
RICOH DIGITAL COPIER/PRINTER NETWORKED W/FIERY						
	134893	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	1488.00	1488.00
CANON LASER CLASS 3170 FACSIMILE MACHINE						
	134894	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	1488.00	1488.00
CANON LASER CLASS 3170 FACSIMILE MACHINE						
	135474	GBC		1	2000.00	2000.00
COIL INSERTER TABLE TOP GBC CI-12						
TABLE TOP POWER PUNCH				1	3995.00	3995.00
	136029	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	999.99	999.99
CANON COPIER W/ DOC FEEDER						
	136115	PEEK TRAFFIC INC		1	525.00	525.00
MODEM						
TRAFFIC RECORDER				28	870.00	24360.00
	136213	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS		1	650.00	650.00
CANON CFX L4500 FAX MACHINE						
	136589	AF COMMSUPPLY		2	46.76	93.52
MOT. STX-3000 NIMH/NICD-TYPE CHARGING UNIT						
NOKIA 5100 SERIES LITHIUM ION-TYPE CHARGING UNIT				4	67.20	268.80

NOKIA 5100 SERIES NICKEL-TYPE CHARGING UNIT	4	46.76	187.04
SIX INPUT STATION, 115VAC	2	616.00	1232.00
STAR-TAC SERIES NIMH/NICD-TYPE CHARGING UNIT	1	38.08	38.08
UNIVERSAL ADAPTOR CHARGING UNIT	2	82.60	165.20
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA/W ACCESSORIES	136721 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES 1	512.00	512.00
DIGITAL CAMERA	136774 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES 1	388.00	388.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	136774	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CYBER-SHOT STAMINA VALUE KIT				1	68.00	68.00
MEMORY STICK FLOPPY DISK ADAPTOR				1	55.00	55.00
MEMORY STICK				1	38.00	38.00
	136963	PEEK TRAFFIC INC				
MODEM				1	525.00	525.00
TRAFFIC RECORDER				27	870.00	23490.00
	137202	ECS, INC.				
BETACAM SP RECORDER/PLAYER				1	6495.00	6495.00
LAMPS				4	15.55	62.20
LOWELL BALANCE BARS				2	23.50	47.00
LOWELL STAND				2	105.00	210.00
RIFA LIGHT				2	438.50	877.00
TRI-TIGHT BAG				1	47.00	47.00
	137230	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS				
CANON NP7130 COPIER				1	705.00	705.00
	137359	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA/W ACCESSORIES				1	512.00	512.00
	137596	PEEK TRAFFIC INC				

MODEM		1	525.00	525.00
TRAFFIC RECORDER		27	870.00	23490.00
	137712	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
SONY MVC-CD300 DIGITAL CAMERA		1	924.00	924.00
SONY MVC-CD300 DIGITAL CAMERA		1	924.00	924.00
AC/DC ADAPTOR QUICK CHARGER		1	102.00	102.00
AC/DC ADAPTOR QUICK CHARGER		1	102.00	102.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	137712	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
INFO LITHIUM M SERIES BATTERY			1	42.00	42.00
INFO LITHIUM M SERIES BATTERY			1	42.00	42.00
3 PACK 8CM CD-REWRITABLE			2	18.00	36.00
3 PACK 8CM CD-REWRITABLE			2	18.00	36.00
SEMI-SOFT CARRYING CASE			1	14.00	14.00
SEMI-SOFT CARRYING CASE			1	14.00	14.00
	138371	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA			1	562.00	562.00
ACDC CHARGER			1	105.00	105.00
BATTERY			1	41.00	41.00
CASE FOR CAMERA			1	39.00	39.00
	138410	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS			
CANON CFX L4500 FAX MACHINE			1	650.00	650.00
	138411	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS			
CANON CFX L4500 FAX MACHINE			1	650.00	650.00
	138468	PEEK TRAFFIC INC			
MODEM			13	525.00	6825.00
TRAFFIC RECORDER			11	2720.00	29920.00

	138817	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
SONY MVC-FD100 DIGITAL CAMERA WITH ACCESSORIES	2		463.00	926.00	
	139225	QUEST TECHNOLOGIES			
METROSONICS SLM-MK, INCLUDES: SLM CI-305 CALIBRATO	1		875.00	875.00	
	139394	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA	1		483.00	483.00	
ACDC CHARGER	1		105.00	105.00	
BATTERY	1		41.00	41.00	

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS CASE FOR CAMERA	139394	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	15.00	15.00
CANON LASER CLASS 1060P FACSIMILE MACHINE	139431	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00
TRAFFIC RECORDER	139971	ACT ELECTRONICS, INC.	12	2720.00	32640.00
SONY MVC CD300 DIGITAL CAMERA	140143	WALDEN PHOTO INC.	2	799.00	1598.00
TAMRAC CASE 4702			2	30.00	60.00
CD-RW			2	6.99	13.98
SONY DSC-P71 CYBER-SHOTE DIGITAL CAMERA	140321	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	3	378.00	1134.00
SOFT CARRYING CASES			3	15.00	45.00
32 MB MEMORY STICKS			2	30.00	60.00
CANON FAX MACHINE	140404	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00
OLYMPUS CAMEDIA C3020	140447	WALDEN PHOTO INC.	1	429.99	429.99
CAMERA CASE			1	20.00	20.00
	140694	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			

SONY CD MAVICA DIGITAL STILL CAMERA		1	815.00	815.00
SONY SEMI-SOFT CARRYING CAMERA CASE		1	15.00	15.00
	140945 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC			
CAMERA-SONY		1	875.00	875.00
NP-FM50 ACCESSORY KIT		1	52.00	52.00
128 MB MEMORY STICK MEDIA		1	66.50	66.50
	140946 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC			
ADAPTER RING FOR 52MM		1	23.75	23.75

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	140946	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
CAMERA SONY				1	780.91	780.91
CD MAVICA STARTER KIT				1	66.42	66.42
NEUTRAL DENSITY FILTER KIT				1	18.00	18.00
	141019	DIAMOND TRAFFIC PRODUCTS				
CASE				4	49.50	198.00
DC ADAPTER				4	31.50	126.00
INTERSECTION COUNTER				4	891.00	3564.00
	141111	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA				1	442.00	442.00
BATTERY				1	39.61	39.61
FLOPPY DISK INTERFACE FOR MEMORY STICK				1	58.50	58.50
SEMI-SOFT CARRYING CASE				1	45.00	45.00
32 MG MEMORY STICK				1	31.00	31.00
	141210	SOUTHWEST PV SYSTEMS				
PV PANEL				12	209.00	2508.00
	141261	MEASUREMENT SPECIALTIES INC				
SENSOR CLASS 1				6	813.00	4878.00
	141262	MEASUREMENT SPECIALTIES INC				

SENSOR,CLASS 1			6	835.00	5010.00
	141263	ARC ELECTRONICS			
MODEM			20	235.00	4700.00
	141321	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS			
CANON FASCIMILE MACHINE			1	650.00	650.00
	141356	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC			
BATTERY			1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE			1	15.92	15.92



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	141356	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141357	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141361	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141363	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141365	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141367	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				

BATTERY		1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE		1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA		1	438.00	438.00
	141368 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC			
BATTERY		1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE		1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA		1	438.00	438.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	141369	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141370	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141371	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141373	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
BATTERY				1	42.40	42.40
CARRY CASE				1	15.92	15.92
SONY MAVICA FD200 DIGITAL CAMERA				1	438.00	438.00
	141524	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS				
FAX MACHINE CANON LAZER				1	650.00	650.00
	141553	RANDA'S APPLIANCE & ELECTRONIC				

SONY DIGITAL VIDEO CAMERA	1	590.00	590.00
INFOLITHIUM M SERIES BATTERY	1	55.00	55.00
AC/DC ADAPTER FOR SONY DIGITAL VIDEO CAMERA	1	130.00	130.00
DIGITAL VIDEO CAMERA CASE	1	30.00	30.00
141564 MOTOROLA GOV. ACCOUNTS COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM ANALYZER, MOTOROLA	2	20675.00	41350.00
141642 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC NIKON COOLPIX 995 DIGITAL CAMERA	1	497.00	497.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS 256MB COMPACT FLASH CARD	141642	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC		2	101.51	203.02
COOLPACK II DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHER'S SURVIVAL KIT				1	74.00	74.00
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY EN-EL1				1	27.00	27.00
USB READER				3	16.00	48.00
DIGITAL CAMERA WITH ACCESSORIES	141643	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC		1	844.32	844.32
DIGITAL CAMERA	141645	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	354.00	354.00
INFOLITHIUM L SERIES BATTERY				1	41.00	41.00
SEMI SOFT CARRYING CASE				1	14.00	14.00
DIGITAL CAMERA	141647	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	354.00	354.00
INFOLITHIUM L SERIES BATTERY				1	41.00	41.00
SEMI SOFT CARRYING CASE				1	14.00	14.00
DIGITAL CAMERA	141649	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	354.00	354.00
INFOLITHIUM L SERIES BATTERY				1	41.00	41.00
SEMI SOFT CARRYING CASE				1	14.00	14.00

	141650	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
DIGITAL CAMERA			1	354.00	354.00
INFOLITHIUM L SERIES BATTERY			1	41.00	41.00
SEMI SOFT CARRYING CASE			1	14.00	14.00
	141868	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS			
CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE			1	650.00	650.00
	141958	ROHN INDUSTRIES INC			
180 FOOT, SELF SUPPORTING TOWER W/ANCHOR BOLTS			1	11619.30	11619.30

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	142156	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC				
DIGITAL CAMERA				1	752.00	752.00
CARRYING CASE				1	14.85	14.85
EXTRA BATTERY				1	41.51	41.51
NEUTRAL DENSITY FILTER KIT				1	17.38	17.38
PORTABLE AC CHARGER				1	39.16	39.16
52 MM ADAPTOR RING				1	23.62	23.62
	142240	ART STORE, THE				
ADHESIVE APPLICATION - HIGH TACK 100'				1	75.99	75.99
COLD MOUNT LAMINATOR				1	379.95	379.95
1-SIDE LAMINATION/1SIDE ADHESIVE HI TACK 100'				1	85.49	85.49
2-SIDED LAMINATION - GENERAL USE 150'				1	75.99	75.99
	142338	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO				
CABLE LOCATOR, CBL SHEATH FAULT, 3M				1	2753.00	2753.00
	142448	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS				
CANON LASER 1060P FACSIMILE				1	650.00	650.00
CANON NP7130 COPIER				1	730.00	730.00
	142449	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS				
CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE				1	650.00	650.00

CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE	142450	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00
CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE	142451	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00
CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE	142453	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00
CANON 1060P FAX MACHINE	142455	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	1	650.00	650.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS	142534	AMERICAN MARKING INC.			
JES ELECTRIC SEAL W/O COUNTER			1	3100.00	3100.00
	142578	CDW GOVERNMENT, INC			
SONY DIGITAL CAMERA			1	425.00	425.00
BATTERY			1	30.00	30.00
FLOPPY DISK INTERFACE FOR MEMORY STICK			1	52.91	52.91
SEMI-SOFT CARRYING CASE			1	13.67	13.67
16 MG MEMORY STICK			1	20.84	20.84
	142647	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS			
CANON LASER 1060P FACSIMILE			1	650.00	650.00
	142706	ACT ELECTRONICS, INC.			
MEMORY CARD			1	905.00	905.00
TRAFFIC RECORDER			1	9905.00	9905.00
*TOTAL OBJ 706 -COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONICS			370	141723.57	316903.91
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	133949	MIDLAND COMPUTER			
ARN SERIAL ADAPTER MODULE			2	155.00	310.00
ARN TOKEN RING AND TRI-SERIAL EXP MODULE			1	685.10	685.10
ARN T1/FT1 DSU/CSU			1	616.90	616.90

ARN 10/100M-TX UTP BASE UNIT (32M DRAM)	2	1684.36	3368.72
ARN 56/64K DSU/CSU	2	403.00	806.00
BAYSTACK 450-25T ETHERNET SWITCH	2	1670.90	3341.80
CONTIVITY 100 TRIPLE-ETHERNET INCLUDES NORTH AM PO	1	616.90	616.90
16M CORP SUITE ROUTER SW PCMCIA	2	930.00	1860.00
133958 MIDLAND COMPUTER			
BAYSTACK 400-SC SPARE CASCADE CABLE (18 INCH)	6	95.00	570.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	133958	MIDLAND COMPUTER				
BAYSTACK 400-SSC CASCADE RETURN CABLE (1METER)				8	195.00	1560.00
BAYSTACK 400-SSC CASCADE RETURN CABLE (3 METER)				2	245.00	490.00
CENTILLION 100 ATMSPEED MDA MCP 16K CELL BUFF 32MB				1	6796.60	6796.60
CENTILLION 100 2 PORT SONET/SDH MMF ATM MDA				2	906.50	1813.00
CENTILLION 100 2-PORT DS-3 MDA				2	2796.50	5593.00
PASSPORT 8600 4-PORT OC-3 MMF MDA FOR 8672 ATM BAS				1	4896.50	4896.50
PASSPORT 8672 ATM 2-SLOT MDA BASEBOARD				1	13996.50	13996.50
SC-SC MODE CONDITIONING PATCH CORD FOR 1000BASE LX				12	240.00	2880.00
	134073	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
ADAPTEC SCSI CARD AHA-2944UW				1	407.00	407.00
HP SURESTORE OPTICAL 600MX JUKEBOX				1	21399.00	21399.00
SCSI CABLE 10 METER				1	50.00	50.00
	134665	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
APC BACK-UPS 500	(BP500UC)			2	146.00	292.00
IBM NETVISTA A40 P3/933,128MB,20GB,48X, (6830GBU)				2	1054.00	2108.00
IBM 128MB 133MHZ SDRAM	(33L3073)			2	38.00	76.00
IBM 17" MONITOR - P76, STEALTH BLACK (6550-63N)				2	331.00	662.00

IBM 3270 EMULATION PCI ADAPTER	(05J4401)	2	632.00	1264.00
KYOCERA LASER PRINTER 18 PPM HOST BASED WITH	134738 STANDARD REGISTER CO	2	3739.82	7479.64
ZUND M1200S FLAT BED PLOTTER (00-O&F-0110.2)	135003 MIKKELSEN GRAPHIC ENG (MGE INC.)	1	49500.00	49500.00
IBM LTO LIBRARY 3 YEAR 24/7 4 HOUR RESPONSE	135175 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	3	3564.00	10692.00
ADDITIONAL 1.26 PENTIUM III PROCESSOR	135558 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	8	889.00	7112.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. SERVER - X330, 1.26, 512, 256/OPEN 24X	135558	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		8	1954.00	15632.00
SERVER RAID-4LX SCSI CONTROLLER				8	687.00	5496.00
1 GB 133MHZ SDRAM ECC RDIMM				28	1097.00	30716.00
18.2GB 15K-RPM HDD				16	486.00	7776.00
	135696	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM NETVISTA N2200 THIN CLIENT, TOKEN RING, 32MB M				1	547.48	547.48
IBM P-96 19" COLOR DISPLAY				1	529.29	529.29
IBM 128MB MEM. UPGRADE				1	41.00	41.00
	135740	MIDLAND COMPUTER				
CONTIVITY 100 TRIPLE-ETHERNET INCLUDES NORTH AMERI				3	616.90	1850.70
	136151	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP 5490 SCANNER WITH AUTO FEEDER				1	335.00	335.00
	136945	MIDLAND COMPUTER				
NORTEL NETWORKS CONTIVITY 100 TRIPLE ETHERNET				5	616.90	3084.50
	137068	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM MULTI-PORT USB HUB				1	91.00	91.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTTON MOUSE USB				1	45.00	45.00
IBM THINKPAD T23, 1200 MHZ (02-O&F-0700.01A)				1	3250.00	3250.00

IBM THINKPAD 72W AUTO/AIRLINE ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM 17" MONITOR P77	1	307.00	307.00
IBM 72W AC ADAPTER	3	51.00	153.00
INTEL PRO/100 SP MOBILE COMBO ADAPTOR	1	159.00	159.00
RAPID ACCESS III USB KEYBOARD WITH HUB	1	51.00	51.00
THINKPAD ALPHA PLUS	1	74.00	74.00
THINKPAD MOUSE KEBOARD CONNECTOR	1	32.00	32.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. THNKPAD PORT REPLICATOR	137068	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	159.00	159.00
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER	137322	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	179.34	179.34
XEROX DP2K100M DOCUPRINT 100 MICR PRINTER	137364	XEROX CORP	1	178580.00	178580.00
STK 9840 TAPE DRIVES	137646	STORAGE TECHNOLOGY CORP	1	109933.00	109933.00
EPSON EXPRESSION 1640XL FLATBED SCANNER	137747	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2143.00	2143.00
ARN T1/FT1 DSU/CSU	137947	MIDLAND COMPUTER	1	556.00	556.00
ARN 10/100M-TX BASE UNIT (32M DRAM)			1	1387.00	1387.00
BAYSTACK 450-24T ETHERNET SWITCH			1	1285.90	1285.90
16M CORP SUITE ROUTER SOFTWARE PCMCIA			1	1648.00	1648.00
ARN TOKEN RING EXP. MODULE FIELD UPGRADE	137948	MIDLAND COMPUTER	1	363.00	363.00
P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITOR (STEALTH BLACK)	137960	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	729.00	729.00
IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITOR	138055	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	729.00	729.00

	138056	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-521.002, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,			1	2046.00 2046.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE			1	31.00 31.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97 187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	85.00 85.00
	138097	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
NOKIA IP530 BASE SYS FIREWALL			1	17759.00 17759.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. NOKIA TAC COVERAGE 7X24	138097	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	.00	.00
	138122	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM NETVISTA A22P, P-4 1.6 MHZ, 128 MB MEM, 20 GB				1	800.00	800.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER				1	163.98	163.98
	138123	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM NETVISTA A22P, P-4 1.6 MHZ, 128 MB MEM, 20 GB				1	800.00	800.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER				1	163.98	163.98
	138135	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITOR				1	729.00	729.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM NETVISTA A22P, P-4 1.6 MHZ, 128 MB MEM, 20 GB				1	800.00	800.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER				1	163.98	163.98
	138381	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CABLE CHAIN TECH CABLE KIT				1	49.00	49.00
IBM SERVERAID 4LX ADAPTER				1	587.00	587.00
IBM X330 SERVER				1	1986.00	1986.00

IBM 15 INCH FLAT SCREEN MONITOR	1	444.00	444.00
NF MONITOR RACK MOUNT KIT II	1	124.00	124.00
RACK MOUNTED SPACE SAVER II KEYBOARD	1	139.00	139.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE	2	487.00	974.00
138382 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM CONSOLE CABLE	1	60.00	60.00
IBM SERVERAID 4LX ADAPTER	1	587.00	587.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. IBM X342 SERVER	138382	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2565.00	2565.00
IBM 1GB PC133 ECC SDRAM RDIMM			2	880.00	1760.00
NETFINITY FASTT HOST ADAPTER			2	1322.00	2644.00
XSERIES 1.26 GHZ PROCESSOR UPGRADE			1	889.00	889.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE			3	487.00	1461.00
	138383	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP LASERJET 1200XI PRINTER			1	362.00	362.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR			1	204.00	204.00
IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM			1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1600MHZ (02-O&F-300.10)			1	1090.00	1090.00
	138386	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP LASERJET 1200XI PRINTER			1	362.00	362.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR			1	204.00	204.00
IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM			1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1600MHZ (02-O&F-300.14)			1	1090.00	1090.00
	138387	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM G78 17 INCH MONITOR			1	204.00	204.00

IBM SERVERAID 4LX ADAPTER	1	587.00	587.00
IBM X220 SERVER	1	1890.00	1890.00
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM	1	444.00	444.00
10/100 ETHERNET ADAPTER	1	88.00	88.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE	2	487.00	974.00
138477 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
ARN ETHERNET EXPANSION MODULE FIELD UPGRADE/SPARE	1	281.00	281.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	138585	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM THINKPAD A30, 933 MHZ (02-O&F-400.003)				1	1840.00	1840.00
IBM 128MB 133MHZ NP SDRAM SODIMM				1	55.00	55.00
IBM 72W AC ADAPTER				1	51.00	51.00
THINKPAD ALPHA PLUS				1	74.00	74.00
	138751	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM THINKPAD A30, 933 MHZ (02-O&F-200.004)				1	1840.00	1840.00
IBM 128MB 133MHZ NP SDRAM SODIMM				1	55.00	55.00
IBM 72W AC ADAPTER				1	51.00	51.00
THINKPAD ALPHA PLUS				1	74.00	74.00
	138782	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CANON BJC-85 COLOR PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	290.00	290.00
HWY-02-504.304, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	138783	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CANON BJC-85 COLOR PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	290.00	290.00

HWY-02-504.307, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,	1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE	1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE	1	85.00	85.00
138784 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
CANON BJC-85 COLOR PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE	1	290.00	290.00
HWY-02-504.308, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,	1	2046.00	2046.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	138784	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND				1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD				1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	138795	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM CONSOLE CABLE				4	60.00	240.00
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM				2	444.00	888.00
	138796	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CANON BJC-85 COLOR PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	290.00	290.00
HWY-02-504.309, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00

	138863	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
128 MB MEMORY UPGRADE FOR IBM 6561			2	56.00	112.00
	138947	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.400, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,			1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY			1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE			1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER			1	91.00	91.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	138947	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND				1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD				1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139039	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-504.421, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD				1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139061	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-504.433, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00

IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE	1	52.00	52.00
IBM 8X4X24 MAX CD-RW ULTRABAY 2000 DRIVE	1	349.00	349.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE	1	85.00	85.00
139062 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	139062	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.434, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND				1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD				1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
IBM 8X4X24 MAX CD-RW ULTRABAY 2000 DRIVE				1	349.00	349.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139129	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.151, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00

IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND	1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR	1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD	1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE	1	52.00	52.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE	1	52.00	52.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	139129	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139130	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CANON BJC-85 COLOR PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	290.00	290.00
HWY-02-504.152, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139210	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.153, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,				1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND				1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00

IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD	1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE	1	52.00	52.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER	1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE	1	85.00	85.00
139211 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE	1	185.00	185.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HWY-02-504.360, IBM THINKPAD A SERIES,	139211	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	2046.00	2046.00
IBM G78 17" COLOR DISPLAY				1	202.00	202.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE				1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND				1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR				1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD				1	142.00	142.00
IBM 128MB MEM. SDRAM UPGRADE				1	52.00	52.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
KEYBOARD SPACE SAVER RACK DRAWER	139487	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	229.00	229.00
HP SCANJET 5490CXI SCANNER	139617	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	340.00	340.00
HP D155XI MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER	139661	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	741.00	741.00
LEXMARK C750 COLOR PRINTER (02-O&F-0200.003)	139870	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	3200.00	3200.00

500 SHEET DRAWER FOR LEXMARK C750 COLOR PRINTER	1	326.00	326.00
139871 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 960 CXI PRINTR W/10' USB CABLE	1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.087, IBM THINKPAD A-31,	1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER	1	187.97	187.97



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE	139871	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	85.00	85.00
	139875	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	2336.00	2336.00
HWY-02-504.088, IBM THINKPAD A-31, IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	139955	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		30	28.00	840.00
HP JORNADA - SERIAL CRADLE				30	522.00	15660.00
HP JORNADA 567 COLOR POCKET PC				30	72.00	2160.00
KINGSTON MEMORY - 128MB						
	139956	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	28.00	28.00
HP JORNADA - SERIAL CRADLE				1	522.00	522.00
HP JORNADA 567 COLOR POCKET PC				1	72.00	72.00
KINGSTON MEMORY - 128MB						
	139957	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	200.00	200.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK				1	817.00	817.00
IBM NETVISTA A22P (02-P&P-390 .040)						

128 MB PC133 SDRAM MEMORY UPGRADE		1	68.00	68.00
	139958 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM G78 17" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK		1	200.00	200.00
IBM NETVISTA A22P (02-P&P-390 .050)		1	817.00	817.00
128 MB PC133 SDRAM MEMORY UPGRADE		1	68.00	68.00
	140000 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 350C PORTABLE INKJET	(C2697A)	1	238.55	238.55

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HP DESKJET 920C INKJET (C6430B)	140000	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	93.00	93.00
HP JORNADA - SERIAL CRADLE	140001	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	28.00	28.00
HP JORNADA 567 COLOR POCKET PC			1	522.00	522.00
KINGSTON MEMORY - 128MB			1	72.00	72.00
	140039	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 960 CXI PRINTR W/10' USB CABLE			1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.175, IBM THINKPAD A-31,			1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER			1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE			1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
	140040	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET960CXI PRINTER			1	176.00	176.00
	140041	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER			2	179.34	358.68
	140045	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-521.018,HP LASERJET 8150DN LASER PRINTER			1	2702.00	2702.00

KINGSTON 64MB SDRAM DIMM 100MHZ(KTH-LJ4100/64)	2	42.00	84.00
TRGPRO PALM COMPUTER	2	208.00	416.00
32MB KINGSTON COMPACT FLASH MEMORY CARD	2	28.00	56.00
HWY-02-505.066, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.067, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HWY-02-505.068, IBM INTELLISTATION	140256	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
	140257	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.072, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.072,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
	140258	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.090, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
IBM - DVD-ROM DRIVE 16X BLACK				1	137.00	137.00
	140259	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.096, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.096,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	140260	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.097, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.097,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	140261	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.098, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.098,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	140263	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.099, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			

HWY-02-505.099, IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO	1	729.00	729.00
140264 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-505.100, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.100, IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO	1	729.00	729.00
140265 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-505.101, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.101, IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO	1	729.00	729.00
140266 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-505.102, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HWY-02-505.103, IBM INTELLISTATION	140267	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
	140268	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	256.00	256.00
HWY-02-505.064, ATI TECH RADEON 8500 AGP 128MB						
HWY-02-505.064, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	140269	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	256.00	256.00
HWY-02-505.076, ATI TECH RADEON 8500 AGP 128MB						
HWY-02-505.076, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	140271	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.045, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
	140272	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.025, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.025,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
	140273	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.038, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.038,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
	140274	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.039, IBM INTELLISTATION			MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.039,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
	140275	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES			

HWY-02-505.049, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	140276 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.050, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	140277 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.051, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	140278 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.052, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.052, IBM INTERAL CD-RW DRIVE IDE	1	155.00	155.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HWY-02-505.053, IBM INTELLISTATION	140279	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-521.019, COMPAQ MP2810			IPAQ MICRO PROJECTOR	1	2702.00	2702.00
LAMP L80	140280	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	429.00	429.00
HWY-02-505.054, IBM INTELLISTATION	140281	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.055, IBM INTELLISTATION	140282	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.055, IBM INTERNAL CD-RW DRIVE IDE				1	155.00	155.00
HWY-02-505.060, IBM INTELLISTATION	140283	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITOR				2	729.00	1458.00
HWY-02-505.062, IBM INTELLISTATION	140284	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
HWY-02-505.062, IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
HWY-02-505.063, IBM INTELLISTATION	140285	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
		MPRO	PIV 2.2GHZ			
EPSON - CEILING MOUNT F/POWERLITE	140301	POMEROY	COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	183.00	183.00

HWY-02-521.017 EPSON POWERLITE 7700P PROJECTOR	1	4998.00	4998.00
REPLACEMENT LAMP FOR POWRELITE 7700	1	412.00	412.00
140302 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-P&P-203 .090)	1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black	2	718.00	1436.00
256MB PC 133 SDRAM MEMORY UPGRADE	1	183.00	183.00
140303 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .130)	1	1486.00	1486.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	140303	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
256 MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	183.00	183.00
	140310	MSI				
UPGRADE IBM 3995-C34 8X S/N 07988 TO 3995-C36 8X				1	37079.12	37079.12
	140335	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
TRGPRO PALM COMPUTER				5	208.00	1040.00
32MB KINGSTON COMPACT FLASH MEMORY CARD				5	28.00	140.00
	140336	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .140)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
256 MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	183.00	183.00
	140338	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .150)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
256 MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	183.00	183.00
	140339	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .160)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00

256 MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE		1	183.00	183.00
IBM V90, PCI, LOW PROFILE MODEM	140427 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES (19K4162)	1	38.00	38.00
HWY-02-504.333, IBM THINKPAD A-31,	140671 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE		1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER		1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND		1	79.00	79.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR	140671	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE			1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD			1	142.00	142.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
	140672	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.334, IBM THINKPAD A-31, IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE			1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER			1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND			1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR			1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE			1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD			1	142.00	142.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
	140673	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.335, IBM THINKPAD A-31,			1	2336.00	2336.00

IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE	1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND	1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR	1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD	1	142.00	142.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	140673	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	79.00	79.00
	140677	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
LEXMARK E320 PORTABLE LASER PRINTER W/10' CABLE				15	295.00	4425.00
LEXMARK Z53 INKJET PRINTER W/10' IEEE CABLE				5	147.00	735.00
	140679	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP JORNADA 567 COLOR POCKET PC				1	522.00	522.00
KINGSTON MEMORY - 128MB				1	72.00	72.00
TARGUS - STOWAWAY KEYBOARD				1	95.00	95.00
	140681	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
CANON BJC-85 PORTABLE COLOR PRINTER				1	284.00	284.00
CANON PORTABLE KIT AND BATTERY FOR BJC-85				1	94.00	94.00
128 MB MEMORY UPGARDE FOR IBM 6561				2	56.00	112.00
	140684	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-504.212, IBM THINKPAD A-31,				1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97

TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE		1	79.00	79.00
HP DESKJET960CXI PRINTER	140685 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	176.00	176.00
HWY-02-504.330, IBM THINKPAD A-31,	140686 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE		1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER		1	91.00	91.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND	140686	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR			1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE			1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD			1	142.00	142.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
	140687	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.331, IBM THINKPAD A-31,			1	2336.00	2336.00
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE			1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER			1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND			1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR			1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE			1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD			1	142.00	142.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
	140688	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.332, IBM THINKPAD A-31,			1	2336.00	2336.00

IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTON MOUSE	1	44.00	44.00
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER	1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD MONITOR STAND	1	79.00	79.00
IBM THINKPAD PORT REPLICATOR	1	159.00	159.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE	1	72.00	72.00
IBM TRACKPOINT USB KEYBOARD	1	142.00	142.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	140688	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER			1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE			1	79.00	79.00
	140704	MANAGEMENT COMMUNICATION SERVICE			
ATMBOOK DS3 INTERFACE MODULE			1	3000.00	3000.00
SNIFFER 1 PORT ETHERNET HARDWARE & SOFTWARE BUNDLE			3	10000.00	30000.00
1 PORT ATM ANALYZER HARDWARE & SOFTWARE BUNDLE			1	20000.00	20000.00
SNIFFER 1 PORT TOKENRING HARDWARE & SOFTWARE BUNDL			2	9000.00	18000.00
	140825	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.092, IBM NETVISTA M41, P-4 2.2 MHZ,			1	1532.00	1532.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER			1	163.98	163.98
	140826	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HWY-02-504.093, IBM NETVISTA M41, P-4 2.2 MHZ,			1	1532.00	1532.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER			1	163.98	163.98
	140827	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
MICROSOLUTIONS BACKPACK PORTABLE CD-ROM, 24X			5	122.00	610.00
	140828	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
BELKIN DB9-DB25 MODEM CABLE			10	3.95	39.50

BELKIN RS232/DB25 STRAIGHT THRU CABLE	10	3.60	36.00
IBM G78 17" Monitor - Stealth Black	10	200.00	2000.00
IBM Multiprotocol adapter	10	239.41	2394.10
IBM Netvista A22p (02-P&P-202 .060)	10	857.64	8576.40
IBM 128mb pc133 memory upgrade	10	68.00	680.00
Lexmark E320 Laser Printer	10	282.17	2821.70
Zoom 56k PCI Internal Modem	10	51.35	513.50

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. IBM V90, PCI, LOW PROFILE MODEM	140833	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES (19K4162)		18	38.00	684.00
LEXMARK E320 PORTABLE LASER PRINTER W/10' CABLE	140836	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		8	295.00	2360.00
IBM INTELLISTAION EPRO (02-O&F-100.003)	140837	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM 256MB PC133 CL2 ECC SDRAM UDIMM				1	183.00	183.00
HWY-02-504.411, IBM NETVISTA A22P, P-4 1.6 MHZ,	140838	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	800.00	800.00
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-O&F-800.002)	140839	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM 128MB PC133 CL2 ECC SDRAM UDIMM				1	100.00	100.00
IBM 21" MONITOR P275 STEALTH BLACK				1	718.00	718.00
IBM 21" MONITOR P275 STEALTH BLACK				1	718.00	718.00
IBM 256MB PC133 CL2 ECC SDRAM UDIMM				1	183.00	183.00
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10'USB CABLE	140840	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.089, IBM NETVISTA M41, P-4 2.2 MHZ,				1	1532.00	1532.00
IBM 100/16/4 HIGHSPEED TOKEN-RING PCI ADAPTER				1	163.98	163.98

MICROTEK SCANMAKER 4800 (1108-03-520058)	140842 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	5	91.00	455.00
UPGRADE SCA SERVER UNITS TO 101-500, MOTOROLA	140893 MOTOROLA-GOVT. SOLUTIONS TEAM	1	11500.00	11500.00
HWY-02-505.093, IBM NETVISTA A22P, P-4 1.6 MHZ,	141035 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	800.00	800.00
HP DESKJET 960 CXI PRINTR W/10' USB CABLE	141036 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	185.00	185.00
HWY-02-504.267, IBM THINKPAD A-31,		1	2336.00	2336.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	141036	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM THINKPAD AUTO/AIR POWER ADAPTER				1	91.00	91.00
IBM THINKPAD REMOVABLE DISKETTE DRIVE				1	72.00	72.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN RING CARD BUS ADAPTER				1	187.97	187.97
TARGUS DELUXE UNIVERSAL CARRY CASE				1	85.00	85.00
	141037	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-521.020, COMPAQ MP2810 IPAQ MICRO PROJECTOR				1	3745.00	3745.00
	141217	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-505.070,HP LASERJET 8150DN LASER PRINTER				1	2702.00	2702.00
KINGSTON 64MB SDRAM DIMM 100MHZ(KTH-LJ4100/64)				2	42.00	84.00
	141218	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-505.073,HP LASERJET 8150DN LASER PRINTER				1	2702.00	2702.00
KINGSTON 64MB SDRAM DIMM 100MHZ(KTH-LJ4100/64)				2	42.00	84.00
	141219	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP ENVELOPE FEEDER				1	409.00	409.00
HWY-02-505.057,HP LASERJET 8150DN LASER PRINTER				1	2702.00	2702.00
KINGSTON 64MB SDRAM DIMM 100MHZ(KTH-LJ4100/64)				2	42.00	84.00
	141223	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
COMPAQ CF CARD EXPANTION PACK PLUS				1	84.00	84.00

COMPAQ IPAQ H3870 COLOR POCKET PC		1	628.00	628.00
COMPAQ IPAQ PKT PC UNIVERSAL AUTOSYNC CABLE		1	23.00	23.00
COMPAQ RS-232 CABLE		1	22.00	22.00
COMPAQ 256MB CF CARD WITH PCCARD ADAPTER		1	125.00	125.00
HP DESKJET960CXI PRINTER	141224 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	2	176.00	352.00
HP SCANJET 5490CXI SCANNER	141225 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	340.00	340.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. SAMSUNG PROJECTOR	141268	ECS, INC.	1	2062.00	2062.00
PIONEER DVD WRITER (02-O&F-0800.007)	141345	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2000.00	2000.00
ARN SERIAL ADAPTER MODULE	141619	MIDLAND COMPUTER	6	155.00	930.00
ARN TOKEN RING AND TRI-SERIAL EXP MODULE			6	685.10	4110.60
CONTIVITY 100 TRIPLE-ETHERNET INCLUDES NORTH AM PO			6	651.00	3906.00
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE	141624	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	185.00	185.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR			1	204.00	204.00
IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM			1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1.6 GHZ TOWER (02-O&F-300.01)			1	936.00	936.00
HWY-02-505.048, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	141625	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.048,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO			1	729.00	729.00
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE	141626	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	185.00	185.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR			1	204.00	204.00

IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM	1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1.6 GHZ TOWER (02-O&F-300.17)	1	936.00	936.00
141627 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE	1	185.00	185.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR	1	204.00	204.00
IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM	1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1.6 GHZ TOWER (02-O&F-325.01)	1	936.00	936.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	141628	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP DESKJET 960CXI PRINTER W/10' USB CABLE				1	185.00	185.00
IBM G78 17" MONITOR				1	204.00	204.00
IBM 128MB PC 133MHZ CL2 NP SDRAM UDIMM				1	55.00	55.00
NET VISTA M41 P4 1.6 GHZ TOWER (02-O&F-350.02)				1	936.00	936.00
	141629	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-505.065, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ				1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.065,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	141630	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM G78 17" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK				1	200.00	200.00
IBM NetVista A22p (02-P&P-390 .020)				1	857.64	857.64
IBM 128mb pc133 memory upgrade				1	68.00	68.00
	141655	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-505.058, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ				1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.058,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	141656	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HWY-02-505.059, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ				1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.059,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				1	729.00	729.00
	141669	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				

HWY-02-505.016, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	141670 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.017, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
	141671 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.040, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.040, IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO	1	729.00	729.00
	141698 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
HWY-02-505.007, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ	1	2082.00	2082.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. HWY-02-505.007,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO	141698	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	729.00	729.00
	141745	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.069, IBM INTELLISTATION MPRO PIV 2.2GHZ				1	2082.00	2082.00
HWY-02-505.069,IBM P275 21 FD TRINITRON CRT MONITO				2	729.00	1458.00
	141748	MONARCH MARKING				
PATHFINDER ULTRA SILVER PRINTER (02-O&F-0500.003)				3	1656.00	4968.00
BATTERY CHARGER				3	135.00	405.00
PRINTER BATTERY				3	81.00	243.00
	141765	NET OPTICS, INC.				
DS3 ATM TAP				1	1550.00	1550.00
2-SLOT 19" RACK MOUNT PANEL, FRAME HOLDS 2 DS3 TAP				1	59.00	59.00
	141812	MIDLAND COMPUTER				
NORTEL NETWORKS CONTIVITY 100 TRIPLE ETHERNET				5	651.00	3255.00
	142183	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
32MB KINGSTON COMPACT FLASH MEMORY CARD				1	28.00	28.00
	142195	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
TRGPRO PALM COMPUTER				1	208.00	208.00
	142196	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
HP SCANJET 5490CXI SCANNER				1	351.00	351.00

	142203	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
US ROBOTICS 56K MODEM EXTERNAL	5		86.00	430.00
	142286	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		
IBM OPTICAL 3-BUTTON WHEEL MOUSE USB	14		48.00	672.00
IBM 16/4 TOKEN-RING CARDBUS ADAPTER	1		170.00	170.00
TARGUS TOP LOADING UNIVERSAL CARRYING CASE	14		73.00	1022.00
THINKPAD A30, 933MHZ PENTIUM 3, 128MB, 20GIG	13		1445.00	18785.00
THINKPAD A31P, 1.7GHZ PENTIUM IV, 256MB, 60GIG	1		2934.00	2934.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	142297	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-P&P-203 .070)				1	1486.00	1486.00
256MB PC 133 SDRAM MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
	142298	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-P&P-203 .080)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
256MB PC 133 SDRAM MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
	142300	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-P&P-203 .01A)				3	1486.00	4458.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				6	718.00	4308.00
256 MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				3	216.00	648.00
	142320	MSI				
IBM 2105-F20 DASD STORAGE SERVER				1	233165.00	233165.00
	142325	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM G97 19" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK				1	262.00	262.00
IBM INTELLISTATION EPRO (02-P&P-203 .020)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM 256MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
	142326	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				

IBM G78 17" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK	1	200.00	200.00
IBM NetVista A22p (02-P&P-203 .030)	1	877.00	877.00
IBM 128mb pc133 memory upgrade	1	56.00	56.00
	142327	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	
IBM SERVERRIAD 4LX SCSI CONTROLLER	1	577.00	577.00
IBM X330 SERVER	1	2495.00	2495.00
IBM 1 GB ECC SDRAM RDIMM	2	866.00	1732.00



IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----			
COMMENTS -----			QNTY ----	UNIT ----	AMOUNT -----
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. XSERIES 1.4 GHZ PROCESSOR UPGRADE	142327	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	1050.00	1050.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE			2	385.00	770.00
IBM SERVERRIAD 4LX SCSI CONTROLLER	142328	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	577.00	577.00
IBM X342 SERVER			1	2604.00	2604.00
IBM 1 GB ECC SDRAM RDIMM			2	866.00	1732.00
NETFINITY FASTT HOST ADAPTER			2	1301.00	2602.00
XSERIES 1.4 GHZ PROCESSOR UPGRADE			1	1236.00	1236.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE			3	385.00	1155.00
Lexmark E320 Laser Printer	142329	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	295.17	295.17
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM	142331	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	437.00	437.00
10/100 ETHERNET ADAPTER			6	87.00	522.00
256 MB MEMROY FOR 6892N4U			1	120.00	120.00
WYSE WINTERM MODEL 8360SE	142403	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	1	674.00	674.00
	142414	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			

ADAPTEC AHA2940 SCSI ADAPTER PCI KIT (989000)	5	226.00	1130.00
142416 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
BELKIN 6' EXT SCSI CABLE DB50M/DB50M (F2N966-06)	5	76.00	380.00
142417 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
HP SCANJET 7400C DESKTOP SCANNER (C7713A#ABA)	5	427.00	2135.00
142478 NET OPTICS, INC.			
DS3 ATM TAP	1	1550.00	1550.00
142513 POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM NETFINITY FIBER HOST BUS ADAPTER	2	1301.00	2602.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP. IBM 36.4 GB HD FOR EXP15 STORAGE ENCLOSURE	142513	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		4	878.99	3515.96
LINKSYS - INSTANT WIRELESS PCCARD	142514	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		14	125.00	1750.00
HP DESKJET 990CXI PRINTER	142515	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	276.00	276.00
HP SCANJET 5490CXI COLOR SCANNER				1	340.00	340.00
TRGPRO PALM COMPUTER				1	208.00	208.00
128MB KINGSTON COMPACT FLASH MEMORY CARD				1	67.00	67.00
IBM X220 SERVER	142516	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	1707.00	1707.00
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM				1	437.00	437.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE				2	385.00	770.00
ADAPTEC - 2944UW	142546	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES		1	225.00	225.00
BELKIN COMPONENTS 6 FT SCSI CABLE				1	149.00	149.00
IBM SERVERRIAD 4LX SCSI CONTROLLER				1	577.00	577.00
IBM X330 SERVER				1	2495.00	2495.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE				2	385.00	770.00

	142547	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
LTO ULTRIUM AUTOLOADER			1	7420.00	7420.00
	142586	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM X330 SERVER			1	2476.00	2476.00
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM			1	437.00	437.00
IBM 73.4 GB 10K HDD			2	963.00	1926.00
	142587	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES			
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .100)			1	1486.00	1486.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----		QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----						
707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.	142587	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
IBM 256MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
	142588	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .110)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" MONITOR - STEALTH BLACK				1	718.00	718.00
IBM 256MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
	142625	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM 512 PC133 SDRAM RDIMM				1	437.00	437.00
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE				2	385.00	770.00
	142626	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
18.2 15K-RPM ULTRA 160 HARD DRIVE				2	385.00	770.00
	142628	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM Intellistation EPro (02-P&P-203 .120)				1	1486.00	1486.00
IBM P275 21" Monitor - Stealth Black				2	718.00	1436.00
IBM 256MB PC133 MEMORY UPGRADE				1	216.00	216.00
	142629	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM X330 SERVER				1	2476.00	2476.00
	142632	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES				
IBM X330 SERVER				1	2476.00	2476.00

INTEL-DIALOGIC CPI/400 PCI-U ASSY	2	2015.00	4030.00
	142645	MIDLAND COMPUTER	
BAY STACK 450-T24 5 PACK	5	6469.00	32345.00
BAYSTACK 400-SSC CASCADE RETURN CABLE (3 METER)	5	138.00	690.00
BAYSTACK 420 ETHERNET SWITCH	10	953.60	9536.00
400-ST1 CASCADE MODULE AND CABLES	25	221.75	5543.75
	142651	POMEROY COMPUTER RESOURCES	
INTEL-DIALOGIC CPI/400 PCI-U ASSY	1	2015.00	2015.00

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - OFFICE OF PROCUREMENT  
 FY 2002 REVOLVING FUND PURCHASE ORDER REPORT

OBJ ----	PONUM -----	VENDOR -----	QNTY -----	UNIT -----	AMOUNT -----
COMMENTS -----					
*TOTAL OBJ 707 -COMPUTERS & RELATED EQUIP.			1,116	1118482.20	1397079.97
TOTAL			3,727	8109577.99	15969824.25

